
Media Kit

Tavistock Braves vs Woodstock Navy Vets
Game #304: Saturday, February 7, 2026
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Standings
pjhlon
East Orr Division
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL SL PTS PCT GF GA PIM RW ROW Home Away P10 STK

1 Uxbridge Bruins 38 4 32 6 0 0 64 0.842 187 64 557 31 32 15-5-0-0 17-1-0-0 8-2-0-0 5-0-0-0

2 Georgina Ice 38 4 28 8 2 0 58 0.763 181 91 788 25 28 14-4-1-0 14-4-1-0 7-1-2-0 7-0-2-0

3 Port Perry Lumberjacks 38 4 24 13 1 0 49 0.645 182 126 845 23 24 12-6-0-0 12-7-1-0 7-3-0-0 1-0-0-0

4 Clarington Eagles 38 4 22 12 4 0 48 0.632 146 91 720 21 22 11-4-4-0 11-8-0-0 6-3-1-0 4-0-0-0

5 Little Britain Merchants 36 7 16 19 1 0 33 0.458 110 120 626 11 16 9-10-0-0 7-9-1-0 5-5-0-0 0-3-0-0

6 Schomberg Cougars 39 3 8 28 3 0 19 0.244 91 178 479 7 8 3-13-3-0 5-15-0-0 0-9-1-0 0-12-1-0

7 Caledon Golden Hawks 37 6 2 34 1 0 5 0.068 61 288 487 2 2 1-16-1-0 1-18-0-0 0-10-0-0 0-11-0-0
East Tod Division
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL SL PTS PCT GF GA PIM RW ROW Home Away P10 STK

1 Lakefield Chiefs 38 4 29 7 1 1 60 0.789 192 106 872 29 29 14-3-1-1 15-4-0-0 9-1-0-0 4-0-0-0

2 Frankford Huskies 37 5 25 11 0 1 51 0.689 143 105 636 22 25 13-6-0-0 12-5-0-1 7-3-0-0 4-0-0-0

3 Napanee Raiders 38 4 23 12 2 1 49 0.645 126 96 503 18 22 14-4-0-0 9-8-2-1 6-3-0-1 1-0-0-0

4 Amherstview Jets 37 5 19 15 1 2 41 0.554 160 132 642 16 19 10-7-1-0 9-8-0-2 6-4-0-0 3-0-0-0

5 Picton Pirates 37 5 18 14 5 0 41 0.554 127 133 658 14 15 11-5-3-0 7-9-2-0 4-4-2-0 0-3-0-0

6 Port Hope Panthers 38 4 10 27 1 0 21 0.276 92 162 423 7 8 5-14-0-0 5-13-1-0 1-8-1-0 0-3-1-0

7 Trent Hills Thunder 37 5 7 26 3 1 18 0.243 93 199 764 6 7 6-9-3-1 1-17-0-0 1-9-0-0 0-5-0-0
North Carruthers Division
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL SL PTS PCT GF GA PIM RW ROW Home Away P10 STK

1 Alliston Hornets 38 4 29 9 0 0 58 0.763 192 89 575 29 29 15-3-0-0 14-6-0-0 8-2-0-0 6-0-0-0

2 Stayner Siskins 37 5 28 8 1 0 57 0.770 177 98 692 26 28 15-3-1-0 13-5-0-0 9-1-0-0 8-0-0-0

3 Orillia Terriers 37 5 26 9 1 1 54 0.730 145 99 520 25 26 14-2-1-1 12-7-0-0 7-2-0-1 0-1-0-0

4 Penetang Kings 38 4 23 11 3 1 50 0.658 133 95 675 20 23 9-6-3-1 14-5-0-0 6-4-0-0 1-0-0-0

5 Midland Flyers 37 5 15 19 2 1 33 0.446 113 139 648 12 13 6-11-1-1 9-8-1-0 4-4-1-1 2-0-1-1

6 Muskoka Bears 39 3 11 25 3 0 25 0.321 103 169 798 8 9 5-12-2-0 6-13-1-0 3-6-1-0 0-1-0-0

7 Innisfil Spartans 39 3 10 28 0 1 21 0.269 80 166 630 7 10 6-13-0-1 4-15-0-0 2-8-0-0 0-5-0-0

8 Huntsville Otters 37 5 9 26 2 0 20 0.270 89 177 773 8 9 6-13-0-0 3-13-2-0 1-8-1-0 1-0-0-0
North Pollock Division
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL SL PTS PCT GF GA PIM RW ROW Home Away P10 STK

1 Hanover Barons 39 3 32 5 1 1 66 0.846 183 73 456 31 32 15-2-1-1 17-3-0-0 8-2-0-0 1-0-0-0

2 Fergus Whalers 36 6 28 7 1 0 57 0.792 218 91 716 28 28 15-2-1-0 13-5-0-0 8-2-0-0 8-0-0-0

3 Mount Forest Patriots 38 4 23 11 4 0 50 0.658 140 120 700 19 22 13-6-0-0 10-5-4-0 4-5-1-0 2-0-0-0

4 Kincardine Bulldogs 38 4 15 20 2 1 33 0.434 122 184 637 13 15 9-9-1-0 6-11-1-1 5-3-2-0 3-0-2-0

5 Walkerton Capitals 36 6 12 21 2 1 27 0.375 101 167 599 8 12 10-9-0-0 2-12-2-1 4-4-1-1 0-2-0-1

6 Mitchell Hawks 39 3 11 23 3 2 27 0.346 121 177 610 8 11 5-11-1-2 6-12-2-0 4-6-0-0 0-2-0-0

7 Wingham Ironmen 38 4 11 25 2 0 24 0.316 96 169 551 5 7 6-13-0-0 5-12-2-0 2-7-1-0 0-1-0-0
South Bloomfield Division
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL SL PTS PCT GF GA PIM RW ROW Home Away P10 STK

1 Dundas Blues 38 4 32 5 1 0 65 0.855 223 122 922 28 32 16-2-1-0 16-3-0-0 8-2-0-0 3-0-0-0

2 Grimsby Peach Kings 39 3 29 8 2 0 60 0.769 186 108 694 27 29 13-5-1-0 16-3-1-0 7-2-1-0 2-0-0-0

3 Niagara RiverHawks 37 5 24 12 1 0 49 0.662 170 134 640 21 24 12-5-0-0 12-7-1-0 5-4-1-0 0-1-0-0

4 Glanbrook Rangers 37 5 17 15 4 1 39 0.527 188 175 658 15 16 8-9-2-1 9-6-2-0 4-5-1-0 0-5-0-0

5 Streetsville Derbys 36 6 18 17 1 0 37 0.514 184 188 890 17 18 9-11-0-0 9-6-1-0 4-6-0-0 1-0-0-0

6 Dunnville Mudcats 38 4 17 19 1 1 36 0.474 151 197 1015 10 16 11-8-0-0 6-11-1-1 8-2-0-0 2-0-0-0

7 Port Dover Sailors 39 3 11 22 5 1 28 0.359 131 186 638 8 10 5-9-3-1 6-13-2-0 1-7-2-0 0-7-2-0

8 Hagersville Hawks 38 4 3 31 4 0 10 0.132 100 223 739 3 3 3-14-2-0 0-17-2-0 2-6-2-0 0-1-0-0
South Doherty Division
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL SL PTS PCT GF GA PIM RW ROW Home Away P10 STK

1 Woodstock Navy Vets 38 4 26 7 4 1 57 0.750 155 95 623 24 26 15-2-1-0 11-5-3-1 7-2-1-0 6-0-1-0

2 Tavistock Braves 38 4 25 11 1 1 52 0.684 164 116 762 23 25 14-5-1-0 11-6-0-1 8-2-0-0 7-0-0-0

3 Wellesley Applejacks 38 4 24 13 1 0 49 0.645 147 126 714 16 22 13-5-0-0 11-8-1-0 5-4-1-0 0-2-1-0

4 Norwich Merchants 37 5 22 12 2 1 47 0.635 139 126 650 17 22 13-5-1-1 9-7-1-0 8-2-0-0 6-0-0-0

5 New Hamburg Firebirds 38 4 21 12 4 1 47 0.618 137 121 926 18 21 10-5-3-1 11-7-1-0 5-5-0-0 0-2-0-0

6 Hespeler Shamrocks 36 6 13 19 4 0 30 0.417 85 140 727 8 11 7-10-1-0 6-9-3-0 2-7-1-0 0-2-0-0

7 Paris Titans 39 3 12 24 3 0 27 0.346 136 184 709 11 12 7-10-2-0 5-14-1-0 4-6-0-0 0-1-0-0

8 Dorchester Dolphins 38 4 8 25 4 1 21 0.276 117 172 550 6 7 5-12-2-0 3-13-2-1 1-8-1-0 0-8-1-0
West Stobbs Division
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL SL PTS PCT GF GA PIM RW ROW Home Away P10 STK

1 Essex 73s 39 3 34 4 1 0 69 0.885 180 77 401 32 34 19-1-0-0 15-3-1-0 10-0-0-0 10-0-0-0
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2 Lakeshore Canadiens 39 3 29 8 2 0 60 0.769 184 85 584 29 29 18-1-1-0 11-7-1-0 8-2-0-0 5-0-0-0

3 Blenheim Blades 40 2 28 10 2 0 58 0.725 156 111 662 23 28 16-3-1-0 12-7-1-0 6-4-0-0 2-0-0-0

4 Mooretown Flags 39 3 20 18 1 0 41 0.526 150 125 628 17 20 10-8-1-0 10-10-0-0 5-5-0-0 1-0-0-0

5 Amherstburg Admirals 39 3 14 20 5 0 33 0.423 123 145 524 10 14 7-10-2-0 7-10-3-0 3-5-2-0 0-1-1-0

6 Wheatley Omstead Sharks 40 2 16 23 1 0 33 0.413 118 147 680 13 15 10-9-1-0 6-14-0-0 5-5-0-0 0-1-0-0

7 Dresden Kings 41 1 14 22 4 1 33 0.402 162 190 584 13 14 7-10-3-0 7-12-1-1 3-6-0-1 0-2-0-0

8 Walpole Island Wild 37 5 2 34 1 0 5 0.068 60 253 641 2 2 1-17-1-0 1-17-0-0 0-10-0-0 0-11-0-0
West Yeck Division
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL SL PTS PCT GF GA PIM RW ROW Home Away P10 STK

1 Petrolia Flyers 39 4 23 11 4 1 51 0.654 199 148 770 20 23 11-6-2-1 12-5-2-0 3-4-3-0 0-2-1-0

2 Thamesford Trojans 39 3 23 12 4 0 50 0.641 167 140 581 17 23 12-7-1-0 11-5-3-0 8-1-1-0 4-0-1-0

3 Mt.Brydges Bulldogs 40 3 23 14 3 0 49 0.613 169 129 731 20 23 13-5-1-0 10-9-2-0 6-2-2-0 3-0-1-0

4 Exeter Hawks 37 5 23 12 2 0 48 0.649 166 125 537 22 23 14-3-1-0 9-9-1-0 6-3-1-0 4-0-0-0

5 North Middlesex Stars 39 3 22 14 3 0 47 0.603 157 136 525 19 22 13-6-1-0 9-8-2-0 7-3-0-0 0-1-0-0

6 Port Stanley Sailors 37 5 19 15 2 1 41 0.554 156 151 510 16 19 9-7-2-0 10-8-0-1 5-4-1-0 0-1-0-0

7 Aylmer Spitfires 40 2 17 20 3 0 37 0.463 139 172 615 13 16 9-11-1-0 8-9-2-0 4-6-0-0 1-0-0-0

8 Lucan Irish 37 5 4 31 2 0 10 0.135 91 243 822 2 3 2-16-0-0 2-15-2-0 0-10-0-0 0-17-1-0
x = Clinched Playoff Position
y = Clinched Division
z = Regular Season Champion

Friday, February 6 2026
Caledon 0 at Uxbridge 8 (Final)
Paris 2 at Tavistock 5 (Final)
New Hamburg 0 at Woodstock 4 (Final)
Wellesley 3 at Norwich 4 (Final OT1)
Walkerton 5 at Fergus 7 (Final)
Hanover 3 at Mitchell 0 (Final)
Mount Forest 2 at Wingham 1 (Final)
Petrolia 2 at Mt.Brydges 3 (Final OT1)
Aylmer 7 at Port Stanley 2 (Final)
North Middlesex 1 at Thamesford 4 (Final)
Blenheim 4 at Amherstburg 3 (Final)
Mooretown 6 at Dresden 4 (Final)
Wheatley 0 at Lakeshore 2 (Final)
Penetang 2 at Midland 1 (Final OT1)
Muskoka 3 at Huntsville 5 (Final)
Innisfil 1 at Alliston 6 (Final)
Port Dover 2 at Grimsby 9 (Final)
Hagersville 3 at Dunnville 7 (Final)
Niagara 4 at Streetsville 9 (Final)
Port Hope 2 at Napanee 3 (Final OT1)
Trent Hills 2 at Amherstview 6 (Final)

Saturday, February 7 2026
Essex at Walpole Island 4:00 PM EST
Dunnville at Grimsby 5:30 PM EST
Niagara at Dundas 5:30 PM EST
Picton at Frankford 7:00 PM EST
Georgina at Little Britain 7:30 PM EST
Trent Hills at Port Hope 7:30 PM EST
Streetsville at Hagersville 7:30 PM EST
Walkerton at Kincardine 7:30 PM EST
Stayner at Orillia 7:30 PM EST
Lakeshore at Mooretown 7:30 PM EST
Wheatley at Amherstburg 7:30 PM EST
Exeter at Mt.Brydges 7:30 PM EST
Fergus at Mitchell 7:30 PM EST
New Hamburg at Wellesley 7:30 PM EST
Hespeler at Paris 7:30 PM EST
Norwich at Dorchester 7:30 PM EST
North Middlesex at Port Stanley 7:30 PM EST
Tavistock at Woodstock 7:45 PM EST
Thamesford at Lucan 8:00 PM EST
Clarington at Schomberg 8:25 PM EST

Sunday, February 8 2026
Glanbrook at Port Dover 2:00 PM EST
Exeter at Lucan 2:00 PM EST
Uxbridge at Port Perry 2:25 PM EST
Huntsville at Midland 2:30 PM EST
Little Britain at Caledon 2:30 PM EST
Hanover at Fergus 3:00 PM EST
Dorchester at Hespeler 3:30 PM EST
Frankford at Amherstview 4:00 PM EST
Mount Forest at Mitchell 4:30 PM EST
Wingham at Walkerton 8:00 PM EST
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Conference Standings
pjhlon
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL SL PTS PCT GF GA RW ROW Home Away P10 STK

1 Essex 73s 39 3 34 4 1 0 69 0.885 180 77 32 34 19-1-0-0 15-3-1-0 10-0-0-0 10-0-0-0

2 Hanover Barons 39 3 32 5 1 1 66 0.846 183 73 31 32 15-2-1-1 17-3-0-0 8-2-0-0 1-0-0-0

3 Dundas Blues 38 4 32 5 1 0 65 0.855 223 122 28 32 16-2-1-0 16-3-0-0 8-2-0-0 3-0-0-0

4 Uxbridge Bruins 38 4 32 6 0 0 64 0.842 187 64 31 32 15-5-0-0 17-1-0-0 8-2-0-0 5-0-0-0

5 Lakefield Chiefs 38 4 29 7 1 1 60 0.789 192 106 29 29 14-3-1-1 15-4-0-0 9-1-0-0 4-0-0-0

6 Alliston Hornets 38 4 29 9 0 0 58 0.763 192 89 29 29 15-3-0-0 14-6-0-0 8-2-0-0 6-0-0-0

7 Woodstock Navy Vets 38 4 26 7 4 1 57 0.750 155 95 24 26 15-2-1-0 11-5-3-1 7-2-1-0 6-0-1-0

8 Petrolia Flyers 39 4 23 11 4 1 51 0.654 199 148 20 23 11-6-2-1 12-5-2-0 3-4-3-0 0-2-1-0

9 Grimsby Peach Kings 39 3 29 8 2 0 60 0.769 186 108 27 29 13-5-1-0 16-3-1-0 7-2-1-0 2-0-0-0

10 Lakeshore Canadiens 39 3 29 8 2 0 60 0.769 184 85 29 29 18-1-1-0 11-7-1-0 8-2-0-0 5-0-0-0

11 Georgina Ice 38 4 28 8 2 0 58 0.763 181 91 25 28 14-4-1-0 14-4-1-0 7-1-2-0 7-0-2-0

12 Blenheim Blades 40 2 28 10 2 0 58 0.725 156 111 23 28 16-3-1-0 12-7-1-0 6-4-0-0 2-0-0-0

13 Fergus Whalers 36 6 28 7 1 0 57 0.792 218 91 28 28 15-2-1-0 13-5-0-0 8-2-0-0 8-0-0-0

14 Stayner Siskins 37 5 28 8 1 0 57 0.770 177 98 26 28 15-3-1-0 13-5-0-0 9-1-0-0 8-0-0-0

15 Orillia Terriers 37 5 26 9 1 1 54 0.730 145 99 25 26 14-2-1-1 12-7-0-0 7-2-0-1 0-1-0-0

16 Tavistock Braves 38 4 25 11 1 1 52 0.684 164 116 23 25 14-5-1-0 11-6-0-1 8-2-0-0 7-0-0-0

17 Frankford Huskies 37 5 25 11 0 1 51 0.689 143 105 22 25 13-6-0-0 12-5-0-1 7-3-0-0 4-0-0-0

18 Mount Forest Patriots 38 4 23 11 4 0 50 0.658 140 120 19 22 13-6-0-0 10-5-4-0 4-5-1-0 2-0-0-0

19 Penetang Kings 38 4 23 11 3 1 50 0.658 133 95 20 23 9-6-3-1 14-5-0-0 6-4-0-0 1-0-0-0

20 Thamesford Trojans 39 3 23 12 4 0 50 0.641 167 140 17 23 12-7-1-0 11-5-3-0 8-1-1-0 4-0-1-0

21 Niagara RiverHawks 37 5 24 12 1 0 49 0.662 170 134 21 24 12-5-0-0 12-7-1-0 5-4-1-0 0-1-0-0

22 Port Perry Lumberjacks 38 4 24 13 1 0 49 0.645 182 126 23 24 12-6-0-0 12-7-1-0 7-3-0-0 1-0-0-0

23 Wellesley Applejacks 38 4 24 13 1 0 49 0.645 147 126 16 22 13-5-0-0 11-8-1-0 5-4-1-0 0-2-1-0

24 Napanee Raiders 38 4 23 12 2 1 49 0.645 126 96 18 22 14-4-0-0 9-8-2-1 6-3-0-1 1-0-0-0

25 Mt.Brydges Bulldogs 40 3 23 14 3 0 49 0.613 169 129 20 23 13-5-1-0 10-9-2-0 6-2-2-0 3-0-1-0

26 Exeter Hawks 37 5 23 12 2 0 48 0.649 166 125 22 23 14-3-1-0 9-9-1-0 6-3-1-0 4-0-0-0

27 Clarington Eagles 38 4 22 12 4 0 48 0.632 146 91 21 22 11-4-4-0 11-8-0-0 6-3-1-0 4-0-0-0

28 Norwich Merchants 37 5 22 12 2 1 47 0.635 139 126 17 22 13-5-1-1 9-7-1-0 8-2-0-0 6-0-0-0

29 New Hamburg Firebirds 38 4 21 12 4 1 47 0.618 137 121 18 21 10-5-3-1 11-7-1-0 5-5-0-0 0-2-0-0

30 North Middlesex Stars 39 3 22 14 3 0 47 0.603 157 136 19 22 13-6-1-0 9-8-2-0 7-3-0-0 0-1-0-0

31 Amherstview Jets 37 5 19 15 1 2 41 0.554 160 132 16 19 10-7-1-0 9-8-0-2 6-4-0-0 3-0-0-0

32 Port Stanley Sailors 37 5 19 15 2 1 41 0.554 156 151 16 19 9-7-2-0 10-8-0-1 5-4-1-0 0-1-0-0

33 Picton Pirates 37 5 18 14 5 0 41 0.554 127 133 14 15 11-5-3-0 7-9-2-0 4-4-2-0 0-3-0-0

34 Mooretown Flags 39 3 20 18 1 0 41 0.526 150 125 17 20 10-8-1-0 10-10-0-0 5-5-0-0 1-0-0-0

35 Glanbrook Rangers 37 5 17 15 4 1 39 0.527 188 175 15 16 8-9-2-1 9-6-2-0 4-5-1-0 0-5-0-0

36 Streetsville Derbys 36 6 18 17 1 0 37 0.514 184 188 17 18 9-11-0-0 9-6-1-0 4-6-0-0 1-0-0-0

37 Aylmer Spitfires 40 2 17 20 3 0 37 0.463 139 172 13 16 9-11-1-0 8-9-2-0 4-6-0-0 1-0-0-0

38 Dunnville Mudcats 38 4 17 19 1 1 36 0.474 151 197 10 16 11-8-0-0 6-11-1-1 8-2-0-0 2-0-0-0

39 Little Britain Merchants 36 7 16 19 1 0 33 0.458 110 120 11 16 9-10-0-0 7-9-1-0 5-5-0-0 0-3-0-0

40 Midland Flyers 37 5 15 19 2 1 33 0.446 113 139 12 13 6-11-1-1 9-8-1-0 4-4-1-1 2-0-1-1

41 Kincardine Bulldogs 38 4 15 20 2 1 33 0.434 122 184 13 15 9-9-1-0 6-11-1-1 5-3-2-0 3-0-2-0

42 Amherstburg Admirals 39 3 14 20 5 0 33 0.423 123 145 10 14 7-10-2-0 7-10-3-0 3-5-2-0 0-1-1-0

43 Wheatley Omstead Sharks 40 2 16 23 1 0 33 0.413 118 147 13 15 10-9-1-0 6-14-0-0 5-5-0-0 0-1-0-0

44 Dresden Kings 41 1 14 22 4 1 33 0.402 162 190 13 14 7-10-3-0 7-12-1-1 3-6-0-1 0-2-0-0

45 Hespeler Shamrocks 36 6 13 19 4 0 30 0.417 85 140 8 11 7-10-1-0 6-9-3-0 2-7-1-0 0-2-0-0

46 Port Dover Sailors 39 3 11 22 5 1 28 0.359 131 186 8 10 5-9-3-1 6-13-2-0 1-7-2-0 0-7-2-0

47 Walkerton Capitals 36 6 12 21 2 1 27 0.375 101 167 8 12 10-9-0-0 2-12-2-1 4-4-1-1 0-2-0-1

48 Paris Titans 39 3 12 24 3 0 27 0.346 136 184 11 12 7-10-2-0 5-14-1-0 4-6-0-0 0-1-0-0

49 Mitchell Hawks 39 3 11 23 3 2 27 0.346 121 177 8 11 5-11-1-2 6-12-2-0 4-6-0-0 0-2-0-0

50 Muskoka Bears 39 3 11 25 3 0 25 0.321 103 169 8 9 5-12-2-0 6-13-1-0 3-6-1-0 0-1-0-0
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51 Wingham Ironmen 38 4 11 25 2 0 24 0.316 96 169 5 7 6-13-0-0 5-12-2-0 2-7-1-0 0-1-0-0

52 Port Hope Panthers 38 4 10 27 1 0 21 0.276 92 162 7 8 5-14-0-0 5-13-1-0 1-8-1-0 0-3-1-0

53 Dorchester Dolphins 38 4 8 25 4 1 21 0.276 117 172 6 7 5-12-2-0 3-13-2-1 1-8-1-0 0-8-1-0

54 Innisfil Spartans 39 3 10 28 0 1 21 0.269 80 166 7 10 6-13-0-1 4-15-0-0 2-8-0-0 0-5-0-0

55 Huntsville Otters 37 5 9 26 2 0 20 0.270 89 177 8 9 6-13-0-0 3-13-2-0 1-8-1-0 1-0-0-0

56 Schomberg Cougars 39 3 8 28 3 0 19 0.244 91 178 7 8 3-13-3-0 5-15-0-0 0-9-1-0 0-12-1-0

57 Trent Hills Thunder 37 5 7 26 3 1 18 0.243 93 199 6 7 6-9-3-1 1-17-0-0 1-9-0-0 0-5-0-0

58 Lucan Irish 37 5 4 31 2 0 10 0.135 91 243 2 3 2-16-0-0 2-15-2-0 0-10-0-0 0-17-1-0

59 Hagersville Hawks 38 4 3 31 4 0 10 0.132 100 223 3 3 3-14-2-0 0-17-2-0 2-6-2-0 0-1-0-0

60 Caledon Golden Hawks 37 6 2 34 1 0 5 0.068 61 288 2 2 1-16-1-0 1-18-0-0 0-10-0-0 0-11-0-0

61 Walpole Island Wild 37 5 2 34 1 0 5 0.068 60 253 2 2 1-17-1-0 1-17-0-0 0-10-0-0 0-11-0-0
x = Clinched Playoff Position
y = Clinched Division
z = Regular Season Champion
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Attendance Report

Team Yesterday Total Games Average

Lakeshore 535 10102 20 505

Essex 10030 20 502

Georgina 9489 19 499

Woodstock 642 8383 18 466

Dundas 7918 19 417

New Hamburg 7447 19 392

Mitchell 213 7193 19 379

Picton 6861 19 361

Exeter 6488 18 360

Blenheim 6839 20 342

Napanee 235 5613 18 312

Hanover 5782 19 304

Huntsville 300 5534 19 291

Norwich 243 5688 20 284

Petrolia 5567 20 278

Mount Forest 5231 19 275

Fergus 139 4955 18 275

Muskoka 5144 19 271

Uxbridge 176 5316 20 266

Penetang 5015 19 264

Dunnville 450 4982 19 262

Alliston 291 4663 18 259

Orillia 4531 18 252

Streetsville 427 5019 20 251

Stayner 4706 19 248

Mooretown 4419 19 233

Port Dover 4114 18 229

Amherstburg 398 4199 19 221

Clarington 4182 19 220

Wheatley 4040 20 202

Grimsby 226 3803 19 200

Port Perry 3556 18 198

Kincardine 3620 19 191

Dresden 3793 20 190

Trent Hills 3510 19 185

Wellesley 3304 18 184

Amherstview 142 3260 18 181

Port Hope 3418 19 180

Tavistock 220 3456 20 173

Dorchester 3274 19 172

Hespeler 3062 18 170

Frankford 3161 19 166

Midland 217 3159 19 166

Glanbrook 3255 20 163

Thamesford 110 3216 20 161

Walkerton 3050 19 161

Walpole Island 3045 19 160

Lakefield 3042 19 160

Wingham 2902 19 153

Little Britain 2866 19 151
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Hagersville 2804 19 148

Mt.Brydges 75 2762 19 145

Schomberg 2634 19 139

Innisfil 2683 20 134

Niagara 2171 17 128

Paris 2263 19 119

North Middlesex 2348 20 117

Lucan 2043 18 114

Port Stanley 216 1922 18 107

Aylmer 2178 21 104

Caledon 866 18 48

League 5255 269876 1159 233
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Leaders (Overall)
Top 20 Scorers
Rank Player Team GP G A PTS

1 Cameron Graham DRE 41 41 37 78

2 Spencer Gendall DUN 37 28 42 70

3 Joey Martin FER 34 24 46 70

4 Joshua Cacciola GLA 32 20 50 70

5 Alex McGillivray HAN 35 29 40 69

6 Braedon Mitchell STR 33 22 47 69

7 * Sebastien Ferris GEO 33 33 35 68

8 Colton Graham DRE 38 31 37 68

9 Michael Colavecchia NIA 36 34 33 67

10 Owen Ireton WNV 38 32 35 67

11 Aidan Russell STR 35 31 36 67

12 Yann Raskin TAV 36 34 32 66

13 Harrison Meulensteen EXE 37 33 33 66

14 Trevor Nunn PDS 39 29 35 64

15 Seth Kirou GEO 38 19 45 64

16 Austin Paulmert GEO 38 23 40 63

17 Cooper Vickerman WNV 32 29 33 62

18 Jax Bellwood STA 33 27 34 61

19 Anthony Tudino NMS 36 25 36 61

20 Noah Mathieson ESS 39 16 45 61

Goals
Rank Player Team GP G

1 Cameron Graham DRE 41 41

2 Jacob Lesser FER 30 36

3 Michael Colavecchia NIA 36 34

4 Yann Raskin TAV 36 34

5 Several Players Tied 33

Assists
Rank Player Team GP A

1 Joshua Cacciola GLA 32 50

2 Braedon Mitchell STR 33 47

3 Joey Martin FER 34 46

4 Seth Kirou GEO 38 45

5 Noah Mathieson ESS 39 45

Penalty Minutes
Rank Player Team GP PIM

1 Mark Gibson DVL 36 149

2 William Muszynski MUS 26 148

3 Dylan Coers DVL 37 116

4 Jack Seney MUS 34 113

5 Luke Leblanc HAG 29 111

Minor Penalties
Rank Player Team GP MinPen

1 Jack Seney MUS 34 39

2 Luke Leblanc HAG 29 38

3 Mark Gibson DVL 36 37

4 Several Players Tied 34

Major Penalties
Rank Player Team GP MajPen

1 Adam Creighton DVL 30 4

2 Wesley Patrick HAG 20 4

3 Colby Leaver PIC 30 4

4 * Colin Schultz MIT 25 4

5 Several Players Tied 3

Power Play Goals
Rank Player Team GP PPG

1 Yann Raskin TAV 36 12

2 Cameron Graham DRE 41 12

3 Duncan Grube ALL 34 11

4 Carson Crawford MTF 37 11

5 Several Players Tied 10

Short Handed Goals
Rank Player Team GP SHG

1 Cole Lewis KIN 34 7

2 Several Players Tied 5

Game Winning Goals
Rank Player Team GP GWG

1 Wylie Birkett HAN 34 8

2 Nick Lamont ALL 36 8

3 Several Players Tied 7

Plus/Minus
Rank Player Team GP +/-

Shootout Goals
Rank Player Team SOG SOA

1 Carter Coombs WIN 3 3

2 Sam Litt MUS 3 4

3 Several Players Tied 2

Shootout Percentage
Rank Player Team SOG SOA SO%

1 Several Players Tied 100.0
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Leading Goalies
Top 15 Goalies (by GAA)
Rank Player Team GP Mins W L OTL SOL SO GA GAA SOW SOL SOGA SOA SO% SA SVS SV%

1 Robby DiMaria UXB 22 1218 17 4 0 0 5 29 1.43 0 0 0 0 0.000 500 471 0.942

2 Jairus Ford CLA 18 929 11 4 0 0 2 28 1.81 0 0 0 0 0.000 396 368 0.929

3 Birk Cassels ESS 21 1256 19 1 1 0 3 39 1.86 0 0 0 0 0.000 467 428 0.916

4 Kevin Halloran UXB 18 1024 15 2 0 0 3 32 1.87 0 0 0 0 0.000 450 418 0.929

5 Derek Hartley HAN 29 1693 23 4 1 1 5 53 1.88 0 1 1 4 0.750 754 701 0.930

6 Hunter Welk LAK 18 1010 14 3 0 0 5 33 1.96 0 0 0 0 0.000 406 373 0.919

7 * Kobe Nadalin WNV 17 969 12 2 2 0 1 32 1.98 0 0 0 0 0.000 600 568 0.947

8 Aidan Lindsay GEO 16 966 11 3 2 0 2 32 1.99 0 0 0 0 0.000 518 486 0.938

9 Owen Moreau PEN 16 845 11 3 0 0 3 28 1.99 0 0 0 0 0.000 484 456 0.942

10 Noah Lundgren FER 13 782 10 2 1 0 4 27 2.07 0 0 0 0 0.000 323 296 0.916

11 Nate Gillis CLA 22 1267 11 7 3 0 3 45 2.13 0 0 0 0 0.000 528 483 0.915

12 Boe Piroski LAK 23 1324 15 5 2 0 3 49 2.22 0 0 0 0 0.000 531 482 0.908

13 Liam Boyer FRA 18 1016 12 5 0 0 1 39 2.30 0 0 0 0 0.000 489 450 0.920

14 * Anthony Lovisa ALL 18 1036 14 3 0 0 1 40 2.32 0 0 0 0 0.000 474 434 0.916

15 Ibrahim Tahir LKF 19 1127 14 4 1 0 2 44 2.34 0 0 0 0 0.000 426 382 0.897

Wins
Rank Player Team W

1 Derek Hartley HAN 23

2 * Wilson Mackey ORI 20

3 Birk Cassels ESS 19

4 * Justin Young GRI 19

5 Stanley Mannell NIA 19

Saves
Rank Player Team SVS

1 Max Zemp CGH 1185

2 Kyle Downey MUS 1078

3 * Nicholas Jeranian WPI 1071

4 Carter McDougall THA 1042

5 Darian Willis HUN 957

Losses
Rank Player Team L

1 Max Zemp CGH 22

2 * Nicholas Jeranian WPI 20

3 Darian Willis HUN 17

4 Kyle Downey MUS 17

5 Several Goaltenders Tied 16

Save Percentage
Rank Player Team GA SVS SV%

1 * Kobe Nadalin WNV 32 568 0.947

2 Owen Moreau PEN 28 456 0.942

3 Robby DiMaria UXB 29 471 0.942

4 Aidan Lindsay GEO 32 486 0.938

5 Derek Hartley HAN 53 701 0.930

Mins
Rank Player Team Mins

1 * Wilson Mackey ORI 1786

2 Stanley Mannell NIA 1709

3 Derek Hartley HAN 1693

4 Carter McDougall THA 1688

5 Kyle Downey MUS 1648

Shootout Wins
Rank Player Team SOW

1 Nolan Lane PIC 3

2 Kyle Downey MUS 3

3 Colin Gibbings WIN 3

4 Xavier Bussiere WEL 2

5 Braden Henderson PHP 2

Shutouts
Rank Player Team SO

1 Hunter Welk LAK 5

2 Robby DiMaria UXB 5

3 Derek Hartley HAN 5

4 Noah Lundgren FER 4

5 Tyler Bouck WNV 4

Shootout Percentage
Rank Player Team Saves Att SO%

1 Xavier Bussiere WEL 10 10 1.000

2 Ethan Davis WOS 3 3 1.000

3 * Owen Annett HES 6 6 1.000

4 Maddox Nazwaski EXE 3 3 1.000

5 Kyle Downey MUS 12 13 0.923

* indicates rookie
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Leaders (Rookies)
Top 20 Scorers
Rank Player Team GP G A PTS

1 * Sebastien Ferris GEO 33 33 35 68

2 * Isaac Truman PET 38 21 36 57

3 * Alessandro Petreccia GEO 37 12 39 51

4 * Brody Roberts DUN 37 16 34 50

5 * Ben Oliver NHF 38 24 24 48

6 * Zakariya Saleh STR 36 8 36 44

7 * Jaxon Boone MFP 35 18 25 43

8 * Gianluca Meli CLA 38 17 24 41

9 * Rhys Smart PSS 37 17 23 40

10 * Ben Morton WEL 38 20 15 35

11 * LJ Legault DOR 36 16 18 34

12 * Tyson Lotton UXB 33 8 26 34

13 * Kayden Blacquiere PAR 37 16 16 32

14 * Hayden Kemps THA 38 14 18 32

15 * Tucker Roberts UXB 33 14 17 31

16 * Liam Aitken PPL 34 11 20 31

17 * Tyler Santos PDS 39 6 25 31

18 * Zasha Ortman KIN 38 15 15 30

19 * Cale Arvai NOR 35 10 20 30

20 * Vaughn Truppe LAK 37 6 24 30

Goals
Rank Player Team GP G

1 * Sebastien Ferris GEO 33 33

2 * Ben Oliver NHF 38 24

3 * Isaac Truman PET 38 21

4 * Ben Morton WEL 38 20

5 * Colten Brenzil MIT 37 20

Assists
Rank Player Team GP A

1 * Alessandro Petreccia GEO 37 39

2 * Zakariya Saleh STR 36 36

3 * Isaac Truman PET 38 36

4 * Sebastien Ferris GEO 33 35

5 * Brody Roberts DUN 37 34

Penalty Minutes
Rank Player Team GP PIM

1 * Kohen Matthews MFP 33 98

2 * Andrew Beckett LUC 26 86

3 * Brady Kranendonk HES 26 83

4 * Gavin Williams HUN 36 80

5 Several Players Tied 78

Minor Penalties
Rank Player Team GP MinPen

1 * Kohen Matthews MFP 33 34

2 * Brody Roberts DUN 37 29

3 * Zakariya Saleh STR 36 25

4 * Ben Randall PDS 39 25

5 * Matteo Luppi GRI 32 24

Major Penalties
Rank Player Team GP MajPen

1 * Colin Schultz MIT 25 4

2 Several Players Tied 3

Power Play Goals
Rank Player Team GP PPG

1 * Sebastien Ferris GEO 33 10

2 * Isaac Truman PET 38 9

3 Several Players Tied 5

Short Handed Goals
Rank Player Team GP SHG

1 * Liam Aitken PPL 34 3

2 * Gianluca Meli CLA 38 3

3 Several Players Tied 2

Game Winning Goals
Rank Player Team GP GWG

1 * Rhys Smart PSS 37 6

2 * Gianluca Meli CLA 38 5

3 * Brody Roberts DUN 37 4

4 * Ben Morton WEL 38 4

5 * Ben Oliver NHF 38 4

Plus/Minus
Rank Player Team GP +/-

Shootout Goals
Rank Player Team SOG SOA

1 Several Players Tied 1

Shootout Percentage
Rank Player Team SOG SOA SO%

1 Several Players Tied 100.0
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Leaders (Defencemen)
Top 20 Scorers
Rank Player Team GP G A PTS

1 Conner Thomson-Dick NIA 35 19 37 56

2 Charley Barnes WNV 37 20 32 52

3 * Alessandro Petreccia GEO 37 12 39 51

4 Evan Storie GRI 38 13 36 49

5 Jace McGrail PET 40 15 33 48

6 Michael Kopcok LAK 39 18 29 47

7 * Zakariya Saleh STR 36 8 36 44

8 Ryder Livermore EXE 37 13 29 42

9 Dylan Coers DVL 37 13 27 40

10 Liam Eveleigh FER 26 12 27 39

11 Riley Noble WEL 38 8 31 39

12 Brennen Mate DUN 31 14 24 38

13 Derek Nevills DRE 41 17 20 37

14 Ryan McKellar TAV 37 16 20 36

15 Ty McCambridge FRA 36 11 25 36

16 Nathan Gerelus LKF 35 8 27 35

17 Tyler Kelly KIN 19 10 24 34

18 * Tyson Lotton UXB 33 8 26 34

19 William Corcoran LKF 36 7 27 34

20 Blain Bacik BLE 38 7 27 34

Goals
Rank Player Team GP G

1 Charley Barnes WNV 37 20

2 Conner Thomson-Dick NIA 35 19

3 Michael Kopcok LAK 39 18

4 Derek Nevills DRE 41 17

5 Ryan McKellar TAV 37 16

Assists
Rank Player Team GP A

1 * Alessandro Petreccia GEO 37 39

2 Conner Thomson-Dick NIA 35 37

3 * Zakariya Saleh STR 36 36

4 Evan Storie GRI 38 36

5 Jace McGrail PET 40 33

Penalty Minutes
Rank Player Team GP PIM

1 Dylan Coers DVL 37 116

2 Jack Seney MUS 34 113

3 Carson Bennett DVL 22 98

4 Cole McEwen NAP 25 98

5 * Kohen Matthews MFP 33 98

Minor Penalties
Rank Player Team GP MinPen

1 Jack Seney MUS 34 39

2 * Kohen Matthews MFP 33 34

3 Zach McCann MIT 34 32

4 Blake Ellis FRA 34 32

5 Emerson Wilkinson GEO 29 31

Major Penalties
Rank Player Team GP MajPen

1 Wesley Patrick HAG 20 4

2 Several Players Tied 3

Power Play Goals
Rank Player Team GP PPG

1 Charley Barnes WNV 37 10

2 Conner Thomson-Dick NIA 35 9

3 Evan Storie GRI 38 8

4 Ryan McKellar TAV 37 7

5 Several Players Tied 6

Short Handed Goals
Rank Player Team GP SHG

1 Brennen Mate DUN 31 2

2 Ryder Livermore EXE 37 2

3 Several Players Tied 1

Game Winning Goals
Rank Player Team GP GWG

1 Ty McCambridge FRA 36 5

2 William Claridge ESS 38 5

3 Jaxen Fortier-Smith ESS 32 4

4 Charley Barnes WNV 37 4

5 Several Players Tied 3

Plus/Minus
Rank Player Team GP +/-

Shootout Goals
Rank Player Team SOG SOA

1 Several Players Tied 1

Shootout Percentage
Rank Player Team SOG SOA SO%

1 Sami Douglas-Najem WAL 1 1 100.0

2 Tyler Kelly KIN 1 1 100.0

3 Zach Naherne PHP 1 1 100.0

4 * Kolby Reay WAL 1 1 100.0

5 * Nathan Zimmermann GLA 1 1 100.0
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Specialty Team Records
Team Power Play
Rank Team GP ADV GF PP% SHGA

1 Mt.Brydges Bulldogs 40 72 27 37.5 7

2 Mooretown Flags 39 144 46 31.9 3

3 North Middlesex Stars 39 89 28 31.5 3

4 Fergus Whalers 36 127 39 30.7 2

5 Stayner Siskins 37 133 40 30.1 2

6 Picton Pirates 37 116 34 29.3 12

7 Niagara RiverHawks 37 148 43 29.1 5

8 Port Hope Panthers 38 90 26 28.9 12

9 Frankford Huskies 37 145 41 28.3 3

10 Exeter Hawks 37 114 32 28.1 5

11 Essex 73s 39 128 35 27.3 1

12 Petrolia Flyers 39 159 43 27.0 7

13 Woodstock Navy Vets 38 145 39 26.9 3

14 Dundas Blues 38 186 50 26.9 6

15 Clarington Eagles 38 140 37 26.4 2

16 Orillia Terriers 37 145 38 26.2 5

17 Alliston Hornets 38 185 47 25.4 4

18 Georgina Ice 38 146 37 25.3 1

19 Lakefield Chiefs 38 178 45 25.3 6

20 Walkerton Capitals 36 107 26 24.3 7

21 Thamesford Trojans 39 134 32 23.9 7

22 Blenheim Blades 40 114 27 23.7 6

23 Grimsby Peach Kings 39 192 45 23.4 3

24 Port Perry Lumberjacks 38 167 39 23.4 5

25 Wingham Ironmen 38 89 20 22.5 6

26 Tavistock Braves 38 202 45 22.3 5

27 Port Stanley Sailors 37 108 24 22.2 3

28 Napanee Raiders 38 137 30 21.9 5

29 Lakeshore Canadiens 39 119 26 21.8 3

30 Amherstview Jets 37 147 32 21.8 5

31 Mount Forest Patriots 38 167 36 21.6 4

32 Hanover Barons 39 186 40 21.5 6

33 Penetang Kings 38 157 33 21.0 4

34 Wheatley Omstead Sharks 40 134 26 19.4 6

35 Schomberg Cougars 39 142 27 19.0 5

36 Dresden Kings 41 200 38 19.0 6

37 Dorchester Dolphins 38 149 28 18.8 5

38 Norwich Merchants 37 160 30 18.8 2

39 Glanbrook Rangers 37 155 29 18.7 10

40 Uxbridge Bruins 38 139 24 17.3 1

41 Mitchell Hawks 39 145 25 17.2 6

42 Amherstburg Admirals 39 153 26 17.0 5

43 Streetsville Derbys 36 165 27 16.4 4

44 Kincardine Bulldogs 38 143 23 16.1 6

45 Huntsville Otters 37 145 23 15.9 5

46 New Hamburg Firebirds 38 164 26 15.9 4

47 Paris Titans 39 160 25 15.6 6

48 Port Dover Sailors 39 181 28 15.5 13

49 Little Britain Merchants 36 178 27 15.2 10

50 Dunnville Mudcats 38 180 27 15.0 5

Team Penalty Kill
Rank Team GP TSH PPGA PK% SHGF

1 Woodstock Navy Vets 38 178 17 90.4 7

2 Tavistock Braves 38 169 20 88.2 9

3 Penetang Kings 38 141 17 87.9 5

4 Hanover Barons 39 180 23 87.2 2

5 Lakeshore Canadiens 39 130 17 86.9 6

6 Georgina Ice 38 212 28 86.8 10

7 Little Britain Merchants 36 177 24 86.4 1

8 Alliston Hornets 38 156 22 85.9 5

9 Lakefield Chiefs 38 162 23 85.8 15

10 Streetsville Derbys 36 196 28 85.7 11

11 Petrolia Flyers 39 174 25 85.6 5

12 Mt.Brydges Bulldogs 21 75 11 85.3 3

13 New Hamburg Firebirds 38 183 27 85.2 6

14 Dundas Blues 38 188 28 85.1 12

15 Stayner Siskins 37 138 21 84.8 8

16 Wellesley Applejacks 38 157 24 84.7 2

17 Hespeler Shamrocks 36 170 26 84.7 1

18 Uxbridge Bruins 38 131 21 84.0 4

19 Blenheim Blades 40 165 27 83.6 3

20 Niagara RiverHawks 37 143 24 83.2 5

21 Mount Forest Patriots 38 166 28 83.1 8

22 Essex 73s 39 106 18 83.0 3

23 Napanee Raiders 38 123 22 82.1 3

24 Wheatley Omstead Sharks 40 165 30 81.8 5

25 Exeter Hawks 37 123 23 81.3 11

26 Grimsby Peach Kings 39 174 33 81.0 13

27 Mooretown Flags 39 122 24 80.3 9

28 Clarington Eagles 38 137 27 80.3 8

29 Port Perry Lumberjacks 38 152 30 80.3 10

30 Kincardine Bulldogs 38 164 33 79.9 10

31 Amherstview Jets 37 161 33 79.5 13

32 Amherstburg Admirals 39 139 29 79.1 5

33 Dunnville Mudcats 38 213 45 78.9 10

34 Hagersville Hawks 38 193 41 78.8 1

35 Fergus Whalers 36 141 30 78.7 7

36 Glanbrook Rangers 37 162 35 78.4 6

37 Midland Flyers 37 170 37 78.2 6

38 Norwich Merchants 37 147 32 78.2 3

39 Mitchell Hawks 39 142 31 78.2 2

40 Aylmer Spitfires 40 100 22 78.0 7

41 Muskoka Bears 39 175 39 77.7 4

42 Frankford Huskies 37 137 31 77.4 8

43 Huntsville Otters 37 169 39 76.9 4

44 Innisfil Spartans 39 145 34 76.6 2

45 Thamesford Trojans 39 118 28 76.3 8

46 Paris Titans 39 159 38 76.1 5

47 Orillia Terriers 37 138 33 76.1 5

48 Port Stanley Sailors 37 81 20 75.3 12

49 Port Dover Sailors 39 153 38 75.2 2

50 North Middlesex Stars 39 79 20 74.7 3
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51 Trent Hills Thunder 37 130 19 14.6 13

52 Lucan Irish 37 79 11 13.9 16

53 Muskoka Bears 39 161 22 13.7 5

54 Innisfil Spartans 39 180 23 12.8 8

55 Midland Flyers 37 126 16 12.7 6

56 Wellesley Applejacks 38 166 19 11.4 6

57 Hagersville Hawks 38 215 23 10.7 14

58 Hespeler Shamrocks 36 159 13 8.2 5

59 Walpole Island Wild 37 127 10 7.9 10

60 Aylmer Spitfires 40 88 6 6.8 11

61 Caledon Golden Hawks 37 133 8 6.0 12

51 Dresden Kings 41 150 39 74.0 6

52 Schomberg Cougars 39 117 32 72.6 2

53 Trent Hills Thunder 37 173 49 71.7 5

54 Dorchester Dolphins 38 142 41 71.1 3

55 Caledon Golden Hawks 37 119 37 68.9 1

56 Walkerton Capitals 36 101 35 65.3 4

57 Picton Pirates 37 106 37 65.1 8

58 Walpole Island Wild 37 142 50 64.8 3

59 Port Hope Panthers 38 81 32 60.5 4

60 Wingham Ironmen 38 70 29 58.6 4

61 Lucan Irish 37 93 43 53.8 1

Team Overtime Performance
Rank Team GP W L SW SL PTS PCT

1 Dunnville Mudcats 9 6 1 1 1 16 0.000

2 Wellesley Applejacks 9 6 1 2 0 17 0.000

3 Thamesford Trojans 10 6 4 0 0 16 0.000

4 Little Britain Merchants 6 5 1 0 0 11 0.000

5 Blenheim Blades 7 5 2 0 0 12 0.000

6 Norwich Merchants 8 5 2 0 1 13 0.000

7 Dundas Blues 5 4 1 0 0 9 0.000

8 Napanee Raiders 8 4 2 1 1 13 0.000

9 Walkerton Capitals 7 4 2 0 1 11 0.000

10 Amherstburg Admirals 9 4 5 0 0 13 0.000

11 Frankford Huskies 4 3 0 0 1 7 0.000

12 Innisfil Spartans 4 3 0 0 1 7 0.000

13 Amherstview Jets 6 3 1 0 2 9 0.000

14 Mooretown Flags 4 3 1 0 0 7 0.000

15 Niagara RiverHawks 4 3 1 0 0 7 0.000

16 Georgina Ice 5 3 2 0 0 8 0.000

17 Port Stanley Sailors 6 3 2 0 1 9 0.000

18 Aylmer Spitfires 7 3 3 1 0 11 0.000

19 Mitchell Hawks 8 3 3 0 2 11 0.000

20 Mt.Brydges Bulldogs 6 3 3 0 0 9 0.000

21 North Middlesex Stars 6 3 3 0 0 9 0.000

22 Penetang Kings 7 3 3 0 1 10 0.000

23 Hespeler Shamrocks 9 3 4 2 0 14 0.000

24 Mount Forest Patriots 8 3 4 1 0 12 0.000

25 New Hamburg Firebirds 8 3 4 0 1 11 0.000

26 Petrolia Flyers 8 3 4 0 1 11 0.000

27 Essex 73s 3 2 1 0 0 5 0.000

28 Stayner Siskins 3 2 1 0 0 5 0.000

29 Tavistock Braves 4 2 1 0 1 6 0.000

30 Wheatley Omstead Sharks 4 2 1 1 0 7 0.000

31 Grimsby Peach Kings 4 2 2 0 0 6 0.000

32 Kincardine Bulldogs 5 2 2 0 1 7 0.000

33 Wingham Ironmen 8 2 2 4 0 14 0.000

34 Woodstock Navy Vets 7 2 4 0 1 9 0.000

35 Port Dover Sailors 9 2 5 1 1 12 0.000

36 Uxbridge Bruins 1 1 0 0 0 2 1.000

37 Hanover Barons 3 1 1 0 1 4 0.000

38 Orillia Terriers 3 1 1 0 1 4 0.000
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39 Port Hope Panthers 4 1 1 2 0 7 0.000

40 Port Perry Lumberjacks 2 1 1 0 0 3 0.000

41 Streetsville Derbys 2 1 1 0 0 3 0.000

42 Exeter Hawks 3 1 2 0 0 4 0.000

43 Huntsville Otters 3 1 2 0 0 4 0.000

44 Lucan Irish 4 1 2 1 0 6 0.000

45 Midland Flyers 6 1 2 2 1 9 0.000

46 Muskoka Bears 6 1 3 2 0 9 0.000

47 Paris Titans 4 1 3 0 0 5 0.000

48 Schomberg Cougars 4 1 3 0 0 5 0.000

49 Trent Hills Thunder 5 1 3 0 1 6 0.000

50 Clarington Eagles 5 1 4 0 0 6 0.000

51 Dorchester Dolphins 7 1 4 1 1 9 0.000

52 Dresden Kings 6 1 4 0 1 7 0.000

53 Glanbrook Rangers 7 1 4 1 1 9 0.000

54 Picton Pirates 9 1 5 3 0 13 0.000

55 Alliston Hornets 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000

56 Caledon Golden Hawks 1 0 1 0 0 1 0.000

57 Fergus Whalers 1 0 1 0 0 1 0.000

58 Lakefield Chiefs 2 0 1 0 1 2 0.000

59 Walpole Island Wild 1 0 1 0 0 1 0.000

60 Lakeshore Canadiens 2 0 2 0 0 2 0.000

61 Hagersville Hawks 4 0 4 0 0 4 0.000
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Player Streaks
Player Goal Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points

1 6 Carter McKee AMH Jan 16, 2026 Feb 6, 2026 7 10 17

2 5 Duncan Grube ALL Jan 17, 2026 Feb 6, 2026 7 2 9

3 4 Several Players Tied
Player Goal Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points

1 11 Jacob Lesser FER Oct 26, 2025 Dec 7, 2025 19 7 26

2 8 Jax Bellwood ALL/STA Oct 19, 2025 Nov 23, 2025 14 8 22

3 8 Yann Raskin TAV Nov 29, 2025 Jan 9, 2026 12 8 20

4 8 Dylan Dupuis MTF Dec 14, 2025 Jan 24, 2026 11 5 16

5 7 Several Players Tied
Player Assist Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points

1 9 Michael Colavecchia NIA Jan 8, 2026 Feb 6, 2026 11 11 22

2 8 Tyler Kelly KIN Oct 25, 2025 Jan 31, 2026 7 17 24

3 8 Caleb Bidgood LKF Jan 13, 2026 Feb 5, 2026 2 8 10

4 7 Charlie Paton PPL Dec 21, 2025 Feb 1, 2026 4 10 14

5 7 Bryden Shank STA Jan 8, 2026 Feb 5, 2026 2 11 13
Player Assist Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points

1 13 Connor Hunt ESS Oct 28, 2025 Dec 13, 2025 6 19 25

2 12 Christopher Reid NIA Oct 23, 2025 Nov 27, 2025 5 22 27

3 10 Colton Graham DRE Nov 14, 2025 Dec 19, 2025 10 15 25

4 9 Several Players Tied
Player Point Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points

1 13 Charley Barnes WNV Dec 12, 2025 Feb 6, 2026 8 13 21

2 11 Cameron Graham DRE Dec 28, 2025 Feb 6, 2026 18 8 26

3 11 Michael Colavecchia NIA Dec 13, 2025 Feb 6, 2026 14 12 26

4 11 Ryan Shier UXB Dec 31, 2025 Feb 6, 2026 8 8 16

5 10 Several Players Tied
Player Point Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points

1 20 Jax Bellwood ALL/STA Oct 11, 2025 Jan 4, 2026 19 26 45

2 19 Tobias Iantorno PET Nov 6, 2025 Feb 5, 2026 21 22 43

3 * 17 Isaac Truman PET Oct 2, 2025 Dec 4, 2025 15 15 30

4 16 Several Players Tied
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Tavistock Braves Roster
PLAYERS
# Name Pronunciation Pos Shoots Ht Wt Birthdate Home town

3 Keaton Bartlett D L 5-8 181 Jan 3, 2006 Tavistock ON

5 Nathan Brenneman D L 5-10 165 Jan 15, 2005 Tavistock ON

6 Jack Hodge D R 6-1 170 Mar 3, 2007 Kitchener ON

7 Carter Roth D L 5-7 165 Oct 13, 2006 Tavistock ON

8 Yann Raskin F L 6-0 195 Jun 22, 2005 Cambridge ON

9 Marc Dionne F R 6-1 190 Aug 4, 2004 Tavistock ON

10 Carson Bernhardt D L 5-10 190 Aug 26, 2005 Waterloo ON

11 Evan Palubeski F R 5-10 160 Sep 14, 2005 Cambridge ON

12 Ryan McKellar D R 6-0 175 Nov 6, 2004 Kitchener ON

13 Keegan Metcalf F L 5-9 160 Jan 9, 2005 New Hamburg ON

14 Jackson Andrews F L 6-1 180 Sep 7, 2006 Waterloo ON

15 Henry Kotyk D L 6-1 180 Sep 26, 2007 Newmarket ON

16 Brett Bell F R 6-0 165 Oct 21, 2007 Mannheim ON

17 Ethan Stover F R 6-0 180 Mar 15, 2005 Waterloo ON

18 Carter Otto F R 5-8 180 Mar 14, 2006 Tavistock ON

19 Tyler Brezynskie F L 5-7 145 Sep 18, 2004 Elmira ON

20 Nolan Miller F L 6-0 195 Jan 11, 2008 Stratford ON

25 Nicholas Hambly F R 5-11 180 May 23, 2005 Kitchener ON

27 Nathan Siebert D R 6-0 160 May 21, 2007 Stratford ON

30 Blake Richard G L 5-10 165 Oct 5, 2005 Waterloo ON

31 Andrew Torchia G L 6-0 165 Mar 26, 2008 Baden ON

77 Jacob Reid-Brant F L 6-1 165 Jul 27, 2005 Kitchener ON

81 Felix Isert-Bender F L 5-7 145 Jul 13, 2006 Plattsville ON

91 Carter Arseneau F R 5-10 175 Aug 24, 2004 Kitchener ON

96 Tucker Otto F R 5-7 170 Feb 19, 2008 Tavistock ON

99 Jay Alexander F R

99 Rowan Bartlett D R 0 Nov 30, -1

99 Hudson Gordon F L 6-2 165 Dec 26, 2008 Kitchener ON

99 Liam McHugh D R

99 Jake Taylor G L 0 Nov 30, -1
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Woodstock Navy Vets Roster
PLAYERS
# Name Pronunciation Pos Shoots Ht Wt Birthdate Home town

1 Tyler Bouck G L 6-3 195 Jan 12, 2004 Tillsonburg ON

3 Will Wright D R 6-1 165 Sep 6, 2008 Woodstock ON

4 Matthew Meyer D L 6-2 170 Apr 18, 2006 Drumbo ON

5 Ryan Choi D L 5-11 174 May 17, 2006 Oakville ON

6 Brodie Kearns F L 6-0 175 Apr 29, 2004 Brantford ON

7 Will McGregor D R 6-3 185 Jul 7, 2007 Ottawa ON

8 Tate McKenna F L 6-2 185 Dec 19, 2006 Kitchener ON

9 Connor Stanley F L 5-7 155 Jan 31, 2005 Woodstock ON

10 Luca Morra F L 5-10 150 Jul 6, 2006 Caledon ON

11 Jordan Thomson D R 6-0 175 Mar 8, 2004 Woodstock ON

13 Colin Shaw D R 5-10 165 Jun 2, 2008 Brantford ON

14 Charley Barnes D L 6-4 220 Jul 12, 2004 Ilderton ON

15 Owen Ireton F L 6-1 185 Sep 22, 2004 Cambridge ON

16 Carson Littlejohn DF L 6-0 215 Apr 27, 2006 Newmarket ON

18 Cooper Vickerman F L 6-5 175 Jul 20, 2006 Queensville ON

19 Liam Gorman F R 6-0 181 Apr 14, 2005 Cambridge ON

20 Kingston McPherson F R 5-11 160 Nov 13, 2008 Woodstock ON

21 Gavin Birmingham F L 6-0 160 Jan 7, 2006 Woodstock ON

22 Michael Lee D R 6-3 212 May 24, 2006 Newmarket ON

23 Kyle Arthur F L 5-10 168 Sep 19, 2007 Scotland ON

24 Tavio Kauzlaric F L 5-9 160 May 3, 2007 Oakville ON

26 Ethan Markle D L 5-8 164 Apr 11, 2008 Woodstock ON

27 Rhylan Warford F R 5-11 170 Apr 8, 2005 Ingersoll ON

28 Nolan Brett F R 6-0 170 May 6, 2005 Beachville ON

31 Kobe Nadalin G L 6-1 163 May 29, 2009 Woodstock ON

98 Dailen Fousek F R 5-11 170 Aug 28, 2006 Cobourg ON

99 Josh Cook F L 0 Apr 27, 2009 Woodstock ON

99 Nyle Diefenbacher D L

99 Braxton Dohnt F R 0 Nov 30, -1

99 Parker Finbow D L 0 Nov 30, -1 Woodstock ON

99 Braeden Palmer F L

99 Calan Pepper F R 0 Nov 30, -1 Woodstock ON

99 Jonah Rimando F R 5-10 150 Mar 10, 2009 London ON

99 Matthew Sikma F R Nov 30, -1

99 Colton Wallace F R 0 Nov 30, -1 Brantford ON

99 Ashton Yallup F L 0 Jan 1, 2009 Woodstock ON

99 Kypton Lofthouse G L
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2025-26 Regular Season Team Statistics
Tavistock Braves

PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%

8 Yann Raskin F 36 34 32 66 0 30 12 9 0 0 7 6 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0.0 1.00 0.83 0 0.0

11 Evan Palubeski F 38 24 36 60 0 70 3 11 1 3 6 3 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0 1.00 1.84 0 0.0

91 Carter Arseneau F 38 12 34 46 0 36 1 9 2 1 4 3 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.0 1.00 0.95 0 0.0

12 Ryan McKellar D 37 16 20 36 0 66 7 4 0 2 1 4 2 0 3 0 0 1 0 0.0 0.00 1.78 0 0.0

10 Carson Bernhardt D 38 4 27 31 0 22 1 19 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.58 0 0.0

17 Ethan Stover F 19 9 20 29 0 43 2 5 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1.00 2.26 0 0.0

9 Marc Dionne F 35 11 11 22 0 32 8 5 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.91 0 0.0

3 Keaton Bartlett D 35 5 17 22 0 30 3 6 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.86 0 0.0

13 Keegan Metcalf (total) F 33 6 14 20 0 31 3 4 1 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.94 0 0.0

NHF F 16 1 9 10 0 16 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00 1.00 0 0.0

TAV F 17 5 5 10 0 15 3 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

77 Jacob Reid-Brant F 33 9 9 18 0 10 1 3 0 1 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.30 0 0.0

* 20 Nolan Miller F 34 8 10 18 0 42 2 5 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.24 0 0.0

* 16 Brett Bell F 26 5 6 11 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.62 0 0.0

19 Tyler Brezynskie F 34 4 7 11 0 52 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.53 0 0.0

* 96 Tucker Otto F 32 3 8 11 0 74 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 2.31 0 0.0

6 Jack Hodge D 9 3 6 9 0 6 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0 1.00 0.67 0 0.0

* 81 Felix Isert-Bender F 30 2 5 7 0 16 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.53 0 0.0

5 Nathan Brenneman D 22 2 3 5 0 20 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.91 0 0.0

* 27 Nathan Siebert D 16 1 4 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.25 0 0.0

X 6 Stephen Peppas F 17 1 3 4 0 20 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.18 0 0.0

25 Nicholas Hambly F 34 0 4 4 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.71 0 0.0

14 Jackson Andrews F 9 2 1 3 0 8 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.89 0 0.0

18 Carter Otto F 17 2 1 3 0 39 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 2.29 0 0.0

15 Henry Kotyk D 18 0 3 3 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.56 0 0.0

X 4 Timothy Mervyn D 14 1 1 2 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.43 0 0.0

X 22 Blair Stokes F 12 1 0 1 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.75 0 0.0

30 Blake Richard G 24 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

* 99 Liam McHugh D 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 3.00 0 0.0

* 99 Jay Alexander F 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.67 0 0.0

* 99 Rowan Bartlett D 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

* 99 Hudson Gordon F 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.00 0 0.0

X 14 Yianni Peppas D 8 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 2.25 0 0.0

* 7 Carter Roth D 14 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.43 0 0.0

* 31 Andrew Torchia G 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
Goalies

# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OTL SL SA SVS SV%

30 Blake Richard 24 1408 66 2 2.81 14 7 1 1 634 568 0.896

* 31 Andrew Torchia 15 878 44 0 3.01 11 4 0 0 445 401 0.901

Empty Net 8 5 5

Totals 38 2294 115 2 3.01 25 11 1 1 1084 969 0.894

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive
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2025-26 Regular Season Team Statistics
Woodstock Navy Vets

PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%

15 Owen Ireton F 38 32 35 67 0 12 10 20 4 0 6 6 5 0 5 4 0 1 0 0.0 1.00 0.32 0 0.0

18 Cooper Vickerman F 32 29 33 62 0 106 6 18 0 1 3 3 4 2 5 5 1 1 0 100.0 1.00 3.31 0 0.0

14 Charley Barnes D 37 20 32 52 0 24 10 15 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.0 1.00 0.65 0 0.0

19 Liam Gorman F 31 10 15 25 0 28 5 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0 0.00 0.90 0 0.0

28 Nolan Brett F 33 7 18 25 0 11 4 9 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.33 0 0.0

* 7 Will McGregor D 30 5 11 16 0 57 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.0 0.00 1.90 0 0.0

6 Brodie Kearns F 25 5 9 14 0 35 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0.0 0.00 1.40 0 0.0

* 23 Kyle Arthur F 26 5 9 14 0 10 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0 0.00 0.38 0 0.0

98 Dailen Fousek F 21 10 3 13 0 22 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.05 0 0.0

9 Connor Stanley F 37 4 9 13 0 16 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0 0.00 0.43 0 0.0

16 Carson Littlejohn DF 14 3 9 12 0 16 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.14 0 0.0

8 Tate McKenna F 33 4 6 10 0 51 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.55 0 0.0

27 Rhylan Warford F 26 2 7 9 0 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0 0.00 0.31 0 0.0

21 Gavin Birmingham F 22 3 5 8 0 24 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.09 0 0.0

24 Tavio Kauzlaric F 9 1 7 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

* 20 Kingston McPherson F 34 1 7 8 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0 0.00 0.44 0 0.0

11 Jordan Thomson D 29 0 8 8 0 40 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.38 0 0.0

*X 10 Rashaad Eichenberg F 25 2 4 6 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.44 0 0.0

4 Matthew Meyer D 36 1 5 6 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.61 0 0.0

22 Michael Lee D 25 0 6 6 0 24 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0 0.00 0.96 0 0.0

* 13 Colin Shaw D 16 1 4 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0 0.00 0.13 0 0.0

*X 17 Austin Doolittle F 26 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.15 0 0.0

* 26 Ethan Markle D 27 3 1 4 0 59 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 2.19 0 0.0

1 Tyler Bouck G 23 0 4 4 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.09 0 0.0

5 Ryan Choi D 6 1 2 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.67 0 0.0

10 Luca Morra F 7 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

3 Will Wright D 7 1 2 3 0 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.57 0 0.0

*X 3 Nathan Crane D 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

* 31 Kobe Nadalin G 17 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.12 0 0.0

* 99 Braxton Dohnt F 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 2.00 0 0.0

* 99 Parker Finbow D 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

* 99 Nyle Diefenbacher D 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

* 99 Ashton Yallup F 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

* 99 Josh Cook F 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.40 0 0.0
Goalies

# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OTL SL SA SVS SV%

1 Tyler Bouck 23 1314 58 4 2.65 14 5 2 1 761 703 0.924

* 31 Kobe Nadalin 17 969 32 1 1.98 12 2 2 0 600 568 0.947

Empty Net 22 4 4

Totals 38 2305 94 5 2.45 26 7 4 1 1365 1271 0.931

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive
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Woodstock Navy Vets 2025-26 Regular Season Game Schedule

Date Opponent Result Record Score GWG Goaltender Opposing Goaltender
Sep. 12 Wellesley W 1-0-0-0 7-3 Nolan Brett Tyler Bouck (3 GA, 27 SVS) Nolan Carriere (6 GA, 29 SVS)
Sep. 14 Norwich OTL 1-0-1-0 3-4 OT Kobe Nadalin (4 GA, 38 SVS) Darren Hagerty (3 GA, 35 SVS)
Sep. 19 Paris L 1-1-1-0 5-6 Tyler Bouck (6 GA, 39 SVS) Cole Stevens (5 GA, 32 SVS)
Sep. 20 at Wellesley L 1-2-1-0 3-7 Tyler Bouck (6 GA, 22 SVS) Nolan Carriere (3 GA, 20 SVS)
Sep. 23 at Paris L 1-3-1-0 2-5 Kobe Nadalin (4 GA, 53 SVS) Colton Thomson (2 GA, 31 SVS)
Sep. 26 Norwich W 2-3-1-0 7-3 Nolan Brett Tyler Bouck (3 GA, 20 SVS) Thomas Staszczyszyn (5 GA, 10 SVS)
Oct. 03 Hespeler W 3-3-1-0 10-0 Dailen Fousek Tyler Bouck (0 GA, 27 SVS) Owen Annett (2 GA, 1 SVS)
Oct. 04 at Dorchester W 4-3-1-0 3-2 Charley Barnes Tyler Bouck (2 GA, 23 SVS) Jeremy Hardeman (3 GA, 30 SVS)
Oct. 10 Dorchester W 5-3-1-0 4-3 OT Cooper Vickerman Tyler Bouck (3 GA, 20 SVS) Jeremy Hardeman (4 GA, 34 SVS)
Oct. 12 at Hespeler OTL 5-3-2-0 0-1 OT Kobe Nadalin (1 GA, 41 SVS) Tyse Loucks (0 GA, 24 SVS)
Oct. 17 Wellesley W 6-3-2-0 6-2 Cooper Vickerman Tyler Bouck (2 GA, 40 SVS) Logan MacMillan (6 GA, 26 SVS)
Oct. 19 at Norwich L 6-4-2-0 0-4 Tyler Bouck (2 GA, 39 SVS) Nolan Chartrand (0 GA, 22 SVS)
Oct. 24 Paris W 7-4-2-0 6-1 Owen Ireton Kobe Nadalin (1 GA, 31 SVS) Colton Thomson (6 GA, 29 SVS)
Oct. 25 Tavistock W 8-4-2-0 5-2 Connor Stanley Tyler Bouck (2 GA, 30 SVS) Blake Richard (5 GA, 26 SVS)
Nov. 02 at Wellesley OTL 8-4-3-0 3-4 OT Tyler Bouck (4 GA, 35 SVS) Xavier Bussiere (3 GA, 31 SVS)
Nov. 07 Dorchester W 9-4-3-0 4-1 Austin Doolittle Kobe Nadalin (1 GA, 31 SVS) Jeremy Hardeman (2 GA, 1 SVS)
Nov. 08 Tavistock W 10-4-3-0 5-0 Owen Ireton Tyler Bouck (0 GA, 30 SVS) Blake Richard (5 GA, 23 SVS)
Nov. 14 at Norwich W 11-4-3-0 3-1 Owen Ireton Kobe Nadalin (0 GA, 26 SVS) Nolan Chartrand (3 GA, 28 SVS)
Nov. 16 at Hespeler SL 11-4-3-1 1-2 SO Tyler Bouck (1 GA, 29 SVS) Nolan Carriere (1 GA, 32 SVS)
Nov. 21 New Hamburg W 12-4-3-1 6-2 Liam Gorman Tyler Bouck (2 GA, 26 SVS) Connor Harmon (6 GA, 24 SVS)
Nov. 28 at Tavistock W 13-4-3-1 5-2 Nolan Brett Kobe Nadalin (2 GA, 41 SVS) Blake Richard (4 GA, 26 SVS)
Nov. 29 at Dorchester W 14-4-3-1 4-0 Owen Ireton Tyler Bouck (0 GA, 41 SVS) Brandon Mancari (2 GA, 32 SVS)
Nov. 30 Norwich W 15-4-3-1 6-5 OT Cooper Vickerman Tyler Bouck (5 GA, 33 SVS) Nolan Chartrand (6 GA, 26 SVS)
Dec. 05 at Tavistock W 16-4-3-1 5-2 Carson Littlejohn Kobe Nadalin (2 GA, 43 SVS) Blake Richard (4 GA, 29 SVS)
Dec. 06 New Hamburg L 16-5-3-1 1-3 Tyler Bouck (3 GA, 27 SVS) Deklan Jermol (1 GA, 29 SVS)
Dec. 12 at New Hamburg W 17-5-3-1 2-1 Charley Barnes Kobe Nadalin (1 GA, 32 SVS) Deklan Jermol (2 GA, 39 SVS)
Dec. 13 at Paris W 18-5-3-1 6-3 Charley Barnes Tyler Bouck (3 GA, 41 SVS) Ethan Madden (6 GA, 36 SVS)
Dec. 19 Dorchester W 19-5-3-1 6-1 Tavio Kauzlaric Kobe Nadalin (1 GA, 33 SVS) Brandon Mancari (6 GA, 28 SVS)
Dec. 20 at Wellesley W 20-5-3-1 4-1 Owen Ireton Kobe Nadalin (1 GA, 37 SVS) Xavier Bussiere (2 GA, 26 SVS)
Jan. 03 at Norwich L 20-6-3-1 3-6 Kobe Nadalin (6 GA, 28 SVS) Nolan Chartrand (3 GA, 23 SVS)
Jan. 09 at Tavistock L 20-7-3-1 2-5 Tyler Bouck (4 GA, 40 SVS) Blake Richard (2 GA, 26 SVS)
Jan. 10 at Dorchester W 21-7-3-1 5-3 Ethan Markle Kobe Nadalin (3 GA, 32 SVS) Jeremy Hardeman (5 GA, 34 SVS)
Jan. 16 Wellesley W 22-7-3-1 2-1 Charley Barnes Kobe Nadalin (1 GA, 34 SVS) Xavier Bussiere (2 GA, 24 SVS)
Jan. 18 at New Hamburg W 23-7-3-1 4-1 Owen Ireton Tyler Bouck (1 GA, 44 SVS) Deklan Jermol (4 GA, 38 SVS)
Jan. 30 Hespeler W 24-7-3-1 6-3 Will Wright Kobe Nadalin (3 GA, 29 SVS) Owen Annett (5 GA, 35 SVS)
Jan. 31 at Paris W 25-7-3-1 3-0 Carson Littlejohn Tyler Bouck (0 GA, 33 SVS) Colton Thomson (3 GA, 41 SVS)
Feb. 01 at New Hamburg OTL 25-7-4-1 4-5 OT Tyler Bouck (5 GA, 34 SVS) Deklan Jermol (4 GA, 40 SVS)
Feb. 06 New Hamburg W 26-7-4-1 4-0 Ethan Markle Kobe Nadalin (0 GA, 34 SVS) Deklan Jermol (3 GA, 19 SVS)
Feb. 07 Tavistock 7:45 pm EST
Feb. 10 at Hespeler 8:30 pm EST
Feb. 13 Hespeler 7:45 pm EST
Feb. 16 Paris 1:15 pm EST
* Overtime Game
** Shootout Game
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Tavistock Braves 2025-26 Regular Season Game Schedule

Date Opponent Result Record Score GWG Goaltender Opposing Goaltender
Sep. 12 Paris W 1-0-0-0 6-2 Evan Palubeski Blake Richard (2 GA, 30 SVS) Cole Stevens (6 GA, 24 SVS)
Sep. 13 at Paris W 2-0-0-0 5-3 Carter Arseneau Andrew Torchia (3 GA, 42 SVS) Colton Thomson (4 GA, 27 SVS)
Sep. 19 Wellesley OTL 2-0-1-0 2-3 OT Blake Richard (3 GA, 25 SVS) Logan MacMillan (2 GA, 28 SVS)
Sep. 26 Hespeler W 3-0-1-0 7-1 Evan Palubeski Andrew Torchia (1 GA, 25 SVS) Tyse Loucks (4 GA, 14 SVS)
Sep. 27 Norwich W 4-0-1-0 5-3 Carter Arseneau Blake Richard (3 GA, 27 SVS) Darren Hagerty (5 GA, 24 SVS)
Oct. 03 Dorchester W 5-0-1-0 6-2 Yann Raskin Blake Richard (2 GA, 24 SVS) Brandon Mancari (6 GA, 34 SVS)
Oct. 10 at New Hamburg W 6-0-1-0 3-2 Jacob Reid-Brant Blake Richard (2 GA, 38 SVS) Deklan Jermol (3 GA, 28 SVS)
Oct. 17 at Norwich W 7-0-1-0 5-4 OT Yann Raskin Blake Richard (4 GA, 26 SVS) Darren Hagerty (5 GA, 23 SVS)
Oct. 18 at Dorchester L 7-1-1-0 4-9 Andrew Torchia (7 GA, 28 SVS) Jeremy Hardeman (4 GA, 46 SVS)
Oct. 24 New Hamburg W 8-1-1-0 4-0 Evan Palubeski Blake Richard (0 GA, 30 SVS) Deklan Jermol (4 GA, 27 SVS)
Oct. 25 at Woodstock L 8-2-1-0 2-5 Blake Richard (5 GA, 26 SVS) Tyler Bouck (2 GA, 30 SVS)
Oct. 31 Norwich L 8-3-1-0 1-4 Blake Richard (4 GA, 18 SVS) Nolan Chartrand (1 GA, 32 SVS)
Nov. 01 at Wellesley L 8-4-1-0 3-4 Blake Richard (4 GA, 28 SVS) Xavier Bussiere (3 GA, 46 SVS)
Nov. 07 Hespeler W 9-4-1-0 6-2 Keaton Bartlett Andrew Torchia (2 GA, 22 SVS) Nolan Carriere (3 GA, 12 SVS)
Nov. 08 at Woodstock L 9-5-1-0 0-5 Blake Richard (5 GA, 23 SVS) Tyler Bouck (0 GA, 30 SVS)
Nov. 09 at Hespeler W 10-5-1-0 4-2 Carter Arseneau Andrew Torchia (2 GA, 27 SVS) Nolan Carriere (3 GA, 39 SVS)
Nov. 12 at Wellesley W 11-5-1-0 4-2 Nolan Miller Blake Richard (2 GA, 28 SVS) Xavier Bussiere (4 GA, 27 SVS)
Nov. 14 Paris W 12-5-1-0 6-3 Carter Otto Andrew Torchia (3 GA, 43 SVS) Ethan Madden (5 GA, 30 SVS)
Nov. 21 Wellesley L 12-6-1-0 3-5 Blake Richard (5 GA, 22 SVS) Xavier Bussiere (3 GA, 23 SVS)
Nov. 28 Woodstock L 12-7-1-0 2-5 Blake Richard (4 GA, 26 SVS) Kobe Nadalin (2 GA, 41 SVS)
Nov. 29 at Paris L 12-8-1-0 5-6 Andrew Torchia (5 GA, 35 SVS) Ethan Madden (5 GA, 38 SVS)
Dec. 05 Woodstock L 12-9-1-0 2-5 Blake Richard (4 GA, 29 SVS) Kobe Nadalin (2 GA, 43 SVS)
Dec. 07 at Hespeler W 13-9-1-0 5-2 Marc Dionne Andrew Torchia (2 GA, 18 SVS) Nolan Carriere (5 GA, 27 SVS)
Dec. 12 Dorchester W 14-9-1-0 9-2 Yann Raskin Andrew Torchia (2 GA, 23 SVS) Brandon Mancari (9 GA, 49 SVS)
Dec. 13 at Dorchester W 15-9-1-0 6-4 Carson Bernhardt Blake Richard (4 GA, 17 SVS) Jeremy Hardeman (6 GA, 36 SVS)
Dec. 19 at Norwich W 16-9-1-0 7-2 Evan Palubeski Andrew Torchia (2 GA, 24 SVS) Nolan Chartrand (5 GA, 30 SVS)
Dec. 20 New Hamburg W 17-9-1-0 7-0 Carter Arseneau Blake Richard (0 GA, 25 SVS) Deklan Jermol (4 GA, 14 SVS)
Jan. 03 at Wellesley SL 17-9-1-1 3-4 SO Blake Richard (3 GA, 18 SVS) Xavier Bussiere (3 GA, 38 SVS)
Jan. 04 at Norwich L 17-10-1-1 3-4 Andrew Torchia (4 GA, 27 SVS) Darren Hagerty (3 GA, 25 SVS)
Jan. 09 Woodstock W 18-10-1-1 5-2 Yann Raskin Blake Richard (2 GA, 26 SVS) Tyler Bouck (4 GA, 40 SVS)
Jan. 10 New Hamburg L 18-11-1-1 2-6 Andrew Torchia (5 GA, 21 SVS) Connor Harmon (2 GA, 37 SVS)
Jan. 16 Hespeler W 19-11-1-1 5-1 Evan Palubeski Blake Richard (1 GA, 14 SVS) Owen Annett (5 GA, 18 SVS)
Jan. 21 Dorchester W 20-11-1-1 6-2 Ryan McKellar Andrew Torchia (2 GA, 16 SVS) Jeremy Hardeman (6 GA, 28 SVS)
Jan. 23 at New Hamburg W 21-11-1-1 5-2 Yann Raskin Blake Richard (2 GA, 17 SVS) Deklan Jermol (4 GA, 37 SVS)
Jan. 30 Wellesley W 22-11-1-1 4-2 Evan Palubeski Blake Richard (2 GA, 27 SVS) Xavier Bussiere (4 GA, 44 SVS)
Jan. 31 at Dorchester W 23-11-1-1 3-2 OT Yann Raskin Andrew Torchia (2 GA, 22 SVS) Brandon Mancari (3 GA, 40 SVS)
Feb. 01 at Paris W 24-11-1-1 4-2 Yann Raskin Blake Richard (2 GA, 20 SVS) Calvin Gardner (4 GA, 55 SVS)
Feb. 06 Paris W 25-11-1-1 5-2 Jacob Reid-Brant Andrew Torchia (2 GA, 28 SVS) Colton Thomson (5 GA, 39 SVS)
Feb. 07 at Woodstock 7:45 pm EST
Feb. 13 Norwich 7:30 pm EST
Feb. 15 at Hespeler 3:30 pm EST
Feb. 16 at New Hamburg 2:00 pm EST
* Overtime Game
** Shootout Game
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Tavistock Braves vs Woodstock Navy Vets Head to Head
Summary

Description Result

Head to Head Record 2025-26 Regular Season Woodstock 4-1-0-0 Tavistock 1-4-0-0

Head to Head Record 2024-25 Regular Season Woodstock 3-3-0-0 Tavistock 3-3-0-0

Last 5 Years record between teams Woodstock 16-12-3-0 Tavistock 15-14-2-0

Woodstock vs. Tavistock Last 5 Years record at Woodstock Woodstock 9-5-1-0 Tavistock 6-9-0-0

Woodstock vs. Tavistock Last 5 Years record at Tavistock Woodstock 7-7-2-0 Tavistock 9-5-2-0

Previous Meetings This Season

Woodstock 2 @ Tavistock 5 (Jan 9 2026)
Final
Woodstock 5 @ Tavistock 2 (Dec 5 2025)
Final
Woodstock 5 @ Tavistock 2 (Nov 28 2025)
Final
Tavistock 0 @ Woodstock 5 (Nov 8 2025)
Final
Tavistock 2 @ Woodstock 5 (Oct 25 2025)
Final

Match Up

Tavistock Woodstock

Team Record 25-11-1-1 -- 52 points 26-7-4-1 -- 57 points

Division Ranking 2nd South Dohert 1st South Dohert

Conference Ranking 15th pjhlon 13th pjhlon

League Ranking 15th 13th

Past 10 Games 8-2-0-0 7-2-1-0

Streak 7-0-0-0 6-0-1-0

Last Game 5-2 W vs Paris (Feb 6 2026) Final 4-0 W vs New Hamburg (Feb 6 2026) Final

Home Record 14-5-1-0 15-2-1-0

Away Record 11-6-0-1 11-5-3-1

GF 164 155 

GA 116 95 

PP (Overall) (45/202) 22.3% (39/145) 26.9%

PP (Home) (21/101) 20.8% (27/79) 34.2%

PP (Away) (24/101) 23.8% (12/66) 18.2%

PK (Overall) (20/169) 88.2% (17/178) 90.4%

PK (Home) (9/94) 90.4% (10/91) 89.0%

PK (Away) (11/75) 85.3% (7/87) 92.0%

PP vs. Opp. (2/24) 8.3% (6/22) 27.3%

PK vs. Opp. (6/22) 72.7% (2/24) 91.7%

Leading Rookie Miller (8-10-18) McGregor (5-11-16)

Most PIM Otto - 74 Vickerman - 106

Team PIM/GM 20.1/Game 16.4/Game

Leading Scorers Raskin (34-32-66) Ireton (32-35-67)

Palubeski (24-36-60) Vickerman (29-33-62)

Arseneau (12-34-46) Barnes (20-32-52)

McKellar (16-20-36) Gorman (10-15-25)

Bernhardt (4-27-31) Brett (7-18-25)

Last 5 Games 5-2 W vs Paris (Feb 6 2026) Final 4-0 W vs New Hamburg (Feb 6 2026) Final

4-2 W @ Paris (Feb 1 2026) Final 5-4 L @ New Hamburg (Feb 1 2026) Final OT1

3-2 W @ Dorchester (Jan 31 2026) Final OT1 3-0 W @ Paris (Jan 31 2026) Final

4-2 W vs Wellesley (Jan 30 2026) Final 6-3 W vs Hespeler (Jan 30 2026) Final

5-2 W @ New Hamburg (Jan 23 2026) Final 4-1 W @ New Hamburg (Jan 18 2026) Final
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Leading After 1st 15-1-0-0 14-0-0-0

Leading After 2nd 19-2-0-0 23-0-0-0

Tied After 1st 6-2-1-1 9-4-2-0

Tied After 2nd 4-0-1-0 1-1-2-1

Trailing After 1st 4-8-0-0 3-3-2-1

Trailing After 2nd 2-9-0-1 2-6-2-0

Out Shooting Opponents 19-9-1-1 12-0-1-1

Out Shot by Opponents 6-2-0-0 13-6-3-0

1 Goal Games 3-3-1-1 5-1-4-1

2 Goal Games 7-1-0-0 2-1-0-0

3 Goal Games 5-4-0-0 9-3-0-0

Powered by HockeyTech



Tavistock Braves vs Woodstock Navy Vets Head to Head
Woodstock Navy Vets
# Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-

18 Cooper Vickerman 5 5 8 13 16 0

14 Charley Barnes 5 4 7 11 2 0

19 Liam Gorman 4 3 5 8 2 0

28 Nolan Brett 5 1 4 5 4 0

15 Owen Ireton 5 2 2 4 0 0

23 Kyle Arthur 5 1 3 4 0 0

16 Carson Littlejohn 3 1 3 4 2 0

9 Connor Stanley 5 1 2 3 0 0

8 Tate McKenna 4 0 3 3 2 0

27 Rhylan Warford 3 1 1 2 0 0

5 Ryan Choi 1 1 0 1 0 0

24 Dailen Fousek 2 1 0 1 4 0

7 Will McGregor 5 1 0 1 6 0

22 Michael Lee 4 0 1 1 4 0

4 Matthew Meyer 4 0 1 1 4 0

10 Luca Morra 1 0 1 1 0 0

21 Gavin Birmingham 2 0 0 0 6 0

1 Tyler Bouck 3 0 0 0 0 0

3 Josh Cook 1 0 0 0 0 0

17 X Austin Doolittle 3 0 0 0 0 0

10 X Rashaad Eichenberg 3 0 0 0 0 0

24 Tavio Kauzlaric 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 Brodie Kearns 3 0 0 0 2 0

26 Ethan Markle 4 0 0 0 6 0

20 Kingston McPherson 4 0 0 0 0 0

31 Kobe Nadalin 2 0 0 0 0 0

13 Colin Shaw 2 0 0 0 0 0

11 Jordan Thomson 4 0 0 0 14 0

2 Ashton Yallup 1 0 0 0 0 0

# Name GP W L OTL SL Mins GA GAA SV%

31 Kobe Nadalin 2 2 0 0 0 120:00 4 2.00 0.955

1 Tyler Bouck 3 2 1 0 0 177:56 6 2.02 0.943

Tavistock Braves
# Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-

8 Yann Raskin 5 3 3 6 6 0

11 Evan Palubeski 5 4 1 5 2 0

91 Carter Arseneau 5 1 3 4 0 0

17 Ethan Stover 3 0 3 3 0 0

20 Nolan Miller 5 1 1 2 10 0

9 Marc Dionne 5 0 2 2 0 0

19 Tyler Brezynskie 5 1 0 1 2 0

77 Jacob Reid-Brant 4 1 0 1 0 0

10 Carson Bernhardt 5 0 1 1 0 0

6 Jack Hodge 1 0 1 1 0 0

81 Felix Isert-Bender 4 0 1 1 0 0

12 Ryan McKellar 5 0 1 1 8 0

96 Tucker Otto 5 0 1 1 4 0

14 Jackson Andrews 1 0 0 0 0 0

3 Keaton Bartlett 5 0 0 0 6 0

16 Brett Bell 2 0 0 0 0 0

5 Nathan Brenneman 3 0 0 0 0 0

25 Nicholas Hambly 4 0 0 0 2 0

15 Henry Kotyk 3 0 0 0 0 0

4 X Timothy Mervyn 2 0 0 0 0 0

13 Keegan Metcalf (total) 3 0 0 0 2 0

TAV 2 0 0 0 2 0

NHF 1 0 0 0 2 0

18 Carter Otto 2 0 0 0 2 0

6 X Stephen Peppas 3 0 0 0 2 0

14 X Yianni Peppas 2 0 0 0 10 0

30 Blake Richard 5 0 0 0 0 0

27 Nathan Siebert 2 0 0 0 0 0

22 X Blair Stokes 2 0 0 0 2 0

# Name GP W L OTL SL Mins GA GAA SV%

30 Blake Richard 5 1 4 0 0 298:19 20 4.02 0.867
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Tavistock Braves vs Woodstock Navy Vets Head to Head
Team Game Highs and Lows

Tavistock Braves Woodstock Navy Vets

Goals Dec.
12 DOR 9 Oct.

03 HES 10

Assists Dec.
12 DOR 16 Oct.

03 HES 17

Points Dec.
12 DOR 25 Oct.

03 HES 27

Penalty Minutes Dec.
20 NHF 60 Jan.

18 at NHF 60

Minors Jan.
10 NHF 14 Jan.

18 at NHF 15

Majors Oct.
10 at NHF 2

Jan.
23 at NHF 2

Nov.
14 at NOR 3

Shots Feb.
01 at PAR 59 Jan.

31 at PAR 44

Feb.
01 at NHF 44

Power Play Goals Nov.
07 HES 4

Dec.
07 at HES 4

Oct.
17 WEL 4

Goals By Both Teams Oct.
18 at DOR 13 Sep.

19 PAR 11

Nov.
30 NOR 11

Goals in 1st Nov.
07 HES 5 Oct.

03 HES 3

Jan.
10 at DOR 3

Goals in 2nd Jan.
16 HES 4 Sep.

26 NOR 4

Oct.
03 HES 4

Goals in 3rd Dec.
12 DOR 4

Dec.
19 at NOR 4

Sep.
12 WEL 5

Short Handed Goals Dec.
20 NHF 2

Jan.
30 WEL 2

Jan.
10 at DOR 2

Winning Margin Dec.
12 DOR 7

Dec.
20 NHF 7

Oct.
03 HES 10

Most PIM Dec.
20 NHF 72 Jan.

18 at NHF 60

Most Shots Feb.
01 at PAR 59 Jan.

31 at PAR 44

Feb.
01 at NHF 44

Most Shots in 1st Feb.
01 at PAR 21 Jan.

18 at NHF 18
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Most Shots in 2nd Nov.
29 at PAR 22

Jan.
16 HES 22

Feb.
01 at NHF 19

Most Shots in 3rd Oct.
18 at DOR 23 Jan.

31 at PAR 21

Fewest Shots Nov.
21 WEL 26 Sep.

26 NOR 22

Oct.
19 at NOR 22

Fewest Shots in 1st Sep.
12 PAR 5

Jan.
03 at WEL 5

Oct.
12 at HES 3

Fewest Shots in 2nd Oct.
17 at NOR 7 Oct.

19 at NOR 6

Fewest Shots in 3rd Sep.
19 WEL 4 Sep.

20 at WEL 5

Feb.
06 NHF 5

Most Saves Nov.
14 PAR 43 Sep.

23 at PAR 53

Most Saves in 1st Oct.
18 at DOR 14

Nov.
14 PAR 14

Sep.
23 at PAR 19

Dec.
20 at WEL 19

Most Saves in 2nd Nov.
01 at WEL 13

Nov.
07 HES 13

Dec.
05 WNV 13

Sep.
23 at PAR 19

Jan.
09 at TAV 19

Jan.
18 at NHF 19

Most Saves in 3rd Sep.
13 at PAR 20 Nov.

29 at DOR 18

Most Saves in 4th Nov.
14 PAR 43 Sep.

23 at PAR 53

Schedule
Date

Oct. 25 Tavistock 2 at Woodstock 5 Final

Nov. 08 Tavistock 0 at Woodstock 5 Final

Nov. 28 Woodstock 5 at Tavistock 2 Final

Dec. 05 Woodstock 5 at Tavistock 2 Final

Jan. 09 Woodstock 2 at Tavistock 5 Final

Feb. 07 Tavistock at Woodstock 7:45 pm EST
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Tavistock Braves Player Game By Game (1/3)
Player Game by Game Report
Date Opp. 3 Bartlett 4 Mervyn 5 Brenneman 6 Hodge 7 Roth 8 Raskin 9 Dionne 10 Bernhardt 11 Palubeski 12 McKellar 13 Metcalf

Sep. 12 Paris - 1 1 0 - - 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 -

Sep. 13 at Paris - 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 -

Sep. 19 Wellesley - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -

Sep. 26 Hespeler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 -

Sep. 27 Norwich 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -

Oct. 03 Dorchester 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 2 1 0 -

Oct. 10 at New
Hamburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -

Oct. 17 at Norwich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 -

Oct. 18 at
Dorchester 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 -

Oct. 24 New
Hamburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 -

Oct. 25 at
Woodstock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -

Oct. 31 Norwich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -

Nov. 01 at
Wellesley 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 -

Nov. 07 Hespeler 3 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 -

Nov. 08 at
Woodstock 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

Nov. 09 at Hespeler 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 -

Nov. 12 at
Wellesley 1 0 0 - 0 1 0 - - 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 -

Nov. 14 Paris 0 2 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 - -

Nov. 21 Wellesley 0 2 0 - 0 0 0 - - 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 -

Nov. 28 Woodstock 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - - 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 -

Nov. 29 at Paris 0 0 0 - - - 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 -

Dec. 05 Woodstock 0 0 0 - - - - 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dec. 07 at Hespeler 0 1 0 - - - 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dec. 12 Dorchester 0 2 0 - - - - 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 3 0 1 1 0

Dec. 13 at
Dorchester 0 1 0 - - - 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dec. 19 at Norwich 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 - - 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0

Dec. 20 New
Hamburg 0 3 0 - 0 0 0 - - 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Jan. 03 at
Wellesley 1 0 0 - 0 0 0 - - - - 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Jan. 04 at Norwich 0 1 0 - 1 0 0 - - - - 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

Jan. 09 Woodstock 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Jan. 10 New
Hamburg 0 0 0 - - 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Jan. 16 Hespeler 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Jan. 21 Dorchester 0 0 0 - - 0 1 0 - 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0

Jan. 23 at New
Hamburg 0 0 0 - - 1 1 0 - 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

Jan. 30 Wellesley 0 0 0 - - 0 2 0 - 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Jan. 31 at
Dorchester 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 - 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Feb. 01 at Paris 0 1 0 - - 1 0 0 - 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Feb. 06 Paris 0 1 0 - - 0 0 0 - 1 1 0 - 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
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Tavistock Braves Player Game By Game (2/3)
Player Game by Game Report
Date Opp. 14 Andrews 14 Peppas 15 Kotyk 16 Bell 17 Stover 18 Otto 19 Brezynskie 20 Miller 25 Hambly 27 Siebert 77 Reid-Brant

Sep. 12 Paris - 0 0 0 - - - - 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Sep. 13 at Paris - - - 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Sep. 19 Wellesley - - - 0 0 0 - 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 0

Sep. 26 Hespeler - - - 0 2 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1 1 0

Sep. 27 Norwich - - - 2 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Oct. 03 Dorchester - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 1 0 0

Oct. 10 at New
Hamburg - - - 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1 0 0

Oct. 17 at Norwich - - - 1 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Oct. 18 at
Dorchester - - - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - 1 0 0

Oct. 24 New
Hamburg - 0 0 0 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 - 1 1 0

Oct. 25 at
Woodstock - 0 0 0 - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Oct. 31 Norwich - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Nov. 01 at
Wellesley - 0 0 0 - - - - 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 1 0 0

Nov. 07 Hespeler - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0 0 0

Nov. 08 at
Woodstock - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Nov. 09 at Hespeler - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Nov. 12 at
Wellesley - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 2 0

Nov. 14 Paris - - 0 0 0 - - 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Nov. 21 Wellesley - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Nov. 28 Woodstock - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Nov. 29 at Paris - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

Dec. 05 Woodstock - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Dec. 07 at Hespeler - - - 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Dec. 12 Dorchester - - 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 -

Dec. 13 at
Dorchester - - 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dec. 19 at Norwich - - - - 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Dec. 20 New
Hamburg - - - 0 0 0 1 2 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0

Jan. 03 at
Wellesley 0 0 0 - - 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Jan. 04 at Norwich 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan. 09 Woodstock 0 0 0 - - - 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 0 0 -

Jan. 10 New
Hamburg 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Jan. 16 Hespeler 0 1 0 - - - 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 1 1 0 0 1 0

Jan. 21 Dorchester 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 2 0 - 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Jan. 23 at New
Hamburg 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 2 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan. 30 Wellesley 2 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan. 31 at
Dorchester 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb. 01 at Paris - - 0 0 0 - 1 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb. 06 Paris - - 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
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Tavistock Braves Player Game By Game (3/3)
Player Game by Game Report
Date Opp. 81 Isert-Bender 91 Arseneau 96 Otto 99 Alexander 99 Bartlett 99 Gordon 99 McHugh 30 Richard 31 Torchia

Sep. 12 Paris - 1 3 0 1 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 2 30 W

Sep. 13 at Paris 0 0 0 2 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 42 W

Sep. 19 Wellesley 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - 0 0 0 3 25 OTL

Sep. 26 Hespeler - 1 3 0 - - - 0 0 0 - 1 25 W

Sep. 27 Norwich 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 - - - - 3 27 W -

Oct. 03 Dorchester 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - - - - 2 24 W

Oct. 10 at New
Hamburg - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 - 2 38 W

Oct. 17 at Norwich 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - 4 26 W

Oct. 18 at Dorchester 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 - - - - 7 28 L

Oct. 24 New Hamburg - 0 1 0 0 1 0 - - - - 0 30 W

Oct. 25 at Woodstock 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 - - - - 5 26 L

Oct. 31 Norwich - 0 1 0 0 0 0 - - - - 4 18 L

Nov. 01 at Wellesley 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - - - - 4 28 L

Nov. 07 Hespeler 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 - - - - 2 22 W

Nov. 08 at Woodstock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - 5 23 L

Nov. 09 at Hespeler 0 0 0 1 1 0 - - - - - 2 27 W

Nov. 12 at Wellesley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 - - - - 2 28 W

Nov. 14 Paris 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - 3 43 W

Nov. 21 Wellesley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - 5 22 L

Nov. 28 Woodstock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - 4 26 L

Nov. 29 at Paris 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 - - - - 5 35 L

Dec. 05 Woodstock - 0 1 0 0 1 0 - - - - 4 29 L

Dec. 07 at Hespeler - 1 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - - 2 18 W

Dec. 12 Dorchester 0 0 0 1 3 0 - 0 0 0 - - - 2 23 W

Dec. 13 at Dorchester 1 1 0 0 3 0 - 0 0 0 - - - 4 17 W

Dec. 19 at Norwich 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - - - - 2 24 W

Dec. 20 New Hamburg 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 25 W

Jan. 03 at Wellesley 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - - - - 3 18 SL

Jan. 04 at Norwich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - 4 27 L

Jan. 09 Woodstock 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - - - - 2 26 W

Jan. 10 New Hamburg 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - - - - 1 4 5 21 L

Jan. 16 Hespeler 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - - - - 1 14 W

Jan. 21 Dorchester - 0 3 0 0 0 0 - - - - 2 16 W

Jan. 23 at New
Hamburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - 2 17 W

Jan. 30 Wellesley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - - - 2 27 W

Jan. 31 at Dorchester 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - 2 22 W

Feb. 01 at Paris 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - - - - 2 20 W

Feb. 06 Paris 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 - - - - 2 28 W
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Woodstock Navy Vets Player Game By Game (1/3)
Player Game by Game Report
Date Opp. 3 Wright 4 Meyer 5 Choi 6 Kearns 7 McGregor 8 McKenna 9 Stanley 10 Morra 11 Thomson 13 Shaw 14 Barnes

Sep. 12 Wellesley - 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 1 0 0

Sep. 14 Norwich - 0 0 0 - 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sep. 19 Paris - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 1 2 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

Sep. 20 at Wellesley - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 -

Sep. 23 at Paris - 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Sep. 26 Norwich - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 2 0

Oct. 03 Hespeler - 0 0 0 - 2 4 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 1 0

Oct. 04 at Dorchester - 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

Oct. 10 Dorchester - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 1 1 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Oct. 12 at Hespeler - 0 0 0 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oct. 17 Wellesley - 0 0 0 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

Oct. 19 at Norwich - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Oct. 24 Paris - 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 1 0

Oct. 25 Tavistock - 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 - 0 0 0 - 1 1 0

Nov. 02 at Wellesley - 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Nov. 07 Dorchester - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 1 0

Nov. 08 Tavistock - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0 0 0 2 0 0

Nov. 14 at Norwich - 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nov. 16 at Hespeler - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nov. 21 New
Hamburg - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0 0 0 1 0 0

Nov. 28 at Tavistock - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0

Nov. 29 at Dorchester - 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 0 0

Nov. 30 Norwich - 0 0 0 - 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 2 0

Dec. 05 at Tavistock - 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 3 0

Dec. 06 New
Hamburg - 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 - 0 0 0

Dec. 12 at New
Hamburg - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 - 1 1 0

Dec. 13 at Paris - 0 0 0 - - 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 2 0 0

Dec. 19 Dorchester - 1 1 0 - - - 0 1 0 1 0 0 - 0 1 0 - 0 1 0

Dec. 20 at Wellesley - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 - 1 1 0

Jan. 03 at Norwich - 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 - 1 0 0

Jan. 09 at Tavistock - - 1 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 0 1 0

Jan. 10 at Dorchester 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 - 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 2 0

Jan. 16 Wellesley 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1 0 0

Jan. 18 at New
Hamburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 2 0

Jan. 30 Hespeler 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 2 0 - 0 0 0 - 1 2 0

Jan. 31 at Paris 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 1 0

Feb. 01 at New
Hamburg 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - - 1 1 0

Feb. 06 New
Hamburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Player Stats (G, A, -/-)   Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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Woodstock Navy Vets Player Game By Game (2/3)
Player Game by Game Report
Date Opp. 15 Ireton 16 Littlejohn 17 Doolittle 18 Vickerman 19 Gorman 20 McPherson 21 Birmingham 22 Lee 23 Arthur 24 Kauzlaric 26 Markle

Sep. 12 Wellesley 2 2 0 - 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0

Sep. 14 Norwich 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - - -

Sep. 19 Paris 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 0 0

Sep. 20 at
Wellesley 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 1 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 0 0

Sep. 23 at Paris 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 1 0 0 - - - 0 0 0

Sep. 26 Norwich 3 2 0 - 1 0 0 2 1 0 - 0 0 0 - - - - 0 0 0

Oct. 03 Hespeler 1 2 0 - 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - - - 0 0 0

Oct. 04 at
Dorchester 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 - 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - -

Oct. 10 Dorchester 0 0 0 - 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - - -

Oct. 12 at Hespeler 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - -

Oct. 17 Wellesley 0 5 0 - 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - -

Oct. 19 at Norwich 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 0 0

Oct. 24 Paris 2 1 0 - - 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 1 0

Oct. 25 Tavistock 0 0 0 - - 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Nov. 02 at
Wellesley 2 1 0 - - 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Nov. 07 Dorchester 2 1 0 - 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Nov. 08 Tavistock 1 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 1 1 0 - 0 0 0

Nov. 14 at Norwich 1 1 0 - 0 0 0 1 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Nov. 16 at Hespeler 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Nov. 21 New
Hamburg 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -

Nov. 28 at
Tavistock 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - - 0 1 0 - -

Nov. 29 at
Dorchester 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Nov. 30 Norwich 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Dec. 05 at
Tavistock 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0

Dec. 06 New
Hamburg 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1 0 0

Dec. 12 at New
Hamburg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Dec. 13 at Paris 1 1 0 - 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Dec. 19 Dorchester 1 3 0 - 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Dec. 20 at
Wellesley 2 1 0 - 0 0 0 - 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Jan. 03 at Norwich 0 3 0 1 1 0 - - 0 0 0 - - - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0

Jan. 09 at
Tavistock 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 2 0 1 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan. 10 at
Dorchester 1 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 1 0 0 1 0 - - 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

Jan. 16 Wellesley 1 1 0 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -

Jan. 18 at New
Hamburg 2 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 -

Jan. 30 Hespeler 1 2 0 - - 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 -

Jan. 31 at Paris 0 0 0 1 1 0 - 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Feb. 01 at New
Hamburg 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Feb. 06 New
Hamburg 1 1 0 0 0 0 - - 1 1 0 0 2 0 - - 0 1 0 - 1 0 0

Player Stats (G, A, -/-)   Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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Woodstock Navy Vets Player Game By Game (3/3)
Player Game by Game Report
Date Opp. 27 Warford 28 Brett 98 Fousek 99 Cook 99 Diefenbacher 99 Dohnt 99 Finbow 99 Yallup 1 Bouck 31 Nadalin

Sep. 12 Wellesley - 1 0 0 1 0 0 - - - - - 3 27 W

Sep. 14 Norwich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 4 38 OTL

Sep. 19 Paris - 0 1 0 1 0 0 - - - - - 6 39 L

Sep. 20 at Wellesley 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 6 22 L 1 5

Sep. 23 at Paris 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - - - - - 4 53 L

Sep. 26 Norwich 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 3 20 W

Oct. 03 Hespeler 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 - - - - - 0 27 W

Oct. 04 at Dorchester 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 2 23 W

Oct. 10 Dorchester 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 3 20 W

Oct. 12 at Hespeler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 1 41 OTL

Oct. 17 Wellesley 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 - - - - - 2 40 W

Oct. 19 at Norwich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 2 39 L

Oct. 24 Paris - 1 1 0 1 0 0 - - - - - 1 31 W

Oct. 25 Tavistock - 0 2 0 1 0 0 - - - - - 2 30 W

Nov. 02 at Wellesley - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 4 35 OTL

Nov. 07 Dorchester 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 1 31 W

Nov. 08 Tavistock 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0 30 W

Nov. 14 at Norwich 1 0 0 0 1 0 - - - - - - 1 3 0 26 W

Nov. 16 at Hespeler 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 1 29 SL

Nov. 21 New Hamburg 0 0 0 0 2 0 - - - - - - 2 26 W

Nov. 28 at Tavistock 1 1 0 1 0 0 - - - - - - 2 41 W

Nov. 29 at Dorchester 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 - - - - 0 41 W

Nov. 30 Norwich 0 2 0 1 0 0 - 0 0 0 - - - - 5 33 W

Dec. 05 at Tavistock - 0 0 0 - - - - - 0 0 0 - 2 43 W

Dec. 06 New Hamburg 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - - - 0 0 0 3 27 L

Dec. 12 at New
Hamburg 0 0 0 - - - - - - - 1 32 W

Dec. 13 at Paris 0 1 0 - - - - - - - 3 41 W

Dec. 19 Dorchester - - - - - - - 0 0 0 1 33 W

Dec. 20 at Wellesley - - - - - - - - - 1 37 W

Jan. 03 at Norwich 0 1 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0 0 0 6 28 L

Jan. 09 at Tavistock 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - - - - 4 40 L

Jan. 10 at Dorchester 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - - - - - 3 32 W

Jan. 16 Wellesley - 0 0 0 - - - - - - 1 34 W

Jan. 18 at New
Hamburg - 0 0 0 - - - - - - 1 44 W

Jan. 30 Hespeler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - - - - - 3 29 W

Jan. 31 at Paris - 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0 33 W

Feb. 01 at New
Hamburg - 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 5 34 OTL

Feb. 06 New Hamburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 0 34 W

Player Stats (G, A, -/-)   Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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